Official Prize List
lowa State USBC BA
99th Annual Open Championships
Des Moines, lowa 2016

Open Team Champion
Daisy Dooks — Greater Davenport
Sponsor Trophy, Individual Awards Plus $1200.00

Jeffrey Rausch 246 227 255 728
Joshua Edenburn 240 234 218 692
Spencer Werthmann 231 257 258 746
Tye Pogar 218 264 244 726
Jake Stansbury 237 257 267 761

1172 1239 1242 3653

Open Doubles Champion

Postville

Individual Awards Plus $550.00

Brian Grahlman 300 258 246 804
Brian Hartley 238 236 232 706

538 494 478 1510

Open Singles Champion

Marshalltown

Individual Award Plus $275.00

Roger Taylor Sr. 249 300 289 838

Open All Events Champion

Jasper County

Individual Award Plus $275.00

Justin Spaur Team - 772 Doubles - 771 Singles - 696 2239

Team Captains responsible for distribution of Prize Checks within 30 days of Receipt
Prize Checks mailed separately to ensure delivery to Team Captains

Report submitted by
Darrell Fremont — Association Manager
lowa State USBC BA
isusbcmanager@gmail.com
515-369-6891
http://www.iowabowl.com




Official Prize List
lowa State USBC BA
99th Annual Open Championships
Des Moines, lowa 2016

Booster Team Champion * New State Record
Lawson Auto Body — Eagle Grove
Sponsor Trophy, Individual Awards Plus $1200.00

Troy Schultz 267 213 240
Brad Lawson 174 178 177
Tony Olson 179 129 248
Rodney Foster 148 151 224
Larry Meyers 202 159 224
970 830 1113

With Hdcp

Booster Doubles Champion

Montezuma
Individual Awards Plus $550.00
Colton Talbert 177 244 236
Ricky Talbert 195 232 225
372 476 461
With Hdcp

Booster Singles Champion

Boone County

Individual Award Plus $275.00

Ryley Anderson 208 259 279
With Hdcp

Booster All Events Champion

Jasper County

Individual Award Plus $275.00

Chas Nekola Team - 506 Doubles - 495 Singles - 497
With Hdcp

lowa State USBC BA 100" Annual Open Championships
Davenport, lowa 2017
Entries will be available September 2016
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lowa State USBC BA

Final Prize Listing
2016 lowa State Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

22-May-16
Team, Open
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Daisy Dooks 790 3,653  $1,200.00 Bettendorf, IA
2 Leftovers 166 3,507 $850.00  Urbandale, IA
3 Revolutions Pro Shop 981 3,496 $644.00  Marion, 1A
4 Trophy King 834 3,446 $527.00  Muscatine, IA
5 BowlIMor Pro Shop 798 3,373 $459.00 Madrid, 1A
6 30 Lanes #1 370 3,364 $418.00  Davenport, IA
7 Ego State University 426 3,337 $395.00 Belmond, IA
8 DS Services 259 3,333 $381.00 Durant, IA
9 Old Timer 423 3,313 $371.00  Marshalltown, |
10 Maple Lanes | 765 3,307 $364.00  Waterloo, 1A
11 Dave's Pro Shop 10 3,287 $360.00  Marshalltown, |
12 Caddy's 835 3,276 $355.00  Bettendorf, 1A
13 Elite Electric 1 242 3,255 $352.00 Davenport, IA
14 Tanks Tunes 677 3,247 $349.00  Waterloo, 1A
15 Buffy's Place 518 3,243 $346.00  Grinnell, 1A
16 Maple Lanes Il 767 3,233 $343.00  Waterloo, 1A
17 Cherry Lanes Pro Shop #2 512 3,232 $340.00 Dubuque, IA
18 Bowlers Connection 809 3,224 $334.67  Des Moines, IA
18 J.C. Pro Shop 950 3,224 $334.67  Durant, IA
18 Fran's Pro Shop/Maple Lanes 723 3,224 $334.66  Waterloo, 1A
21 Fran's Pro Shop #1 96 3,211 $329.00 Waterloo, 1A
22 Second Friday 12 3,210 $327.00  Council Bluffs,
23 Horizon Hall 894 3,205 $324.00  Bellevue, IA
24 Neighbor Insurance #2 162 3,204 $321.00  Cedar Rapids, |
25 Union Station Bar & Grill 429 3,202 $318.00  Cedar Rapids, |
26 Cobra Lanes Pro Shop 636 3,197 $316.00  Epworth, IA
27 Extractors 572 3,195 $313.00  Waterloo, 1A
28 Branding Iron Catering 503 3,194 $310.00  Nevada, IA
29 PJ's Bar & Girill 680 3,193 $307.00  Oelwein, IA
30 Harry's Pro Shop 104 3,191 $305.00  Cedar Rapids, |
31 Delhi Lumber 678 3,190 $302.00  Manchester, 1A
32 Burke's Bar & Grill 11 483 3,188 $299.00 Mason City, 1A
33 Timber Lanes 433 3,184 $296.00 Maquoketa, 1A
34 Bowlerama Lanes #1 805 3,182 $294.00  Des Moines, IA
35 French Paint 65 3,174 $291.00  Cedar Rapids, |
36 Shrek And The Donkeys 257 3,164 $287.00  Davenport, IA
36 Farmers Insurance 773 3,164 $287.00  Cedar Rapids, |
38 2 "Broke" Bonds 508 3,161 $283.00  Swisher, 1A
39 One Eyed Jacks 366 3,158 $280.00  Sioux City, 1A
40 Siedelmann Construction Inc 354 3,157 $277.00  Audubon, 1A
41 G & S Auto Sales 614 3,153 $273.50  New London, I/
41 L&N Transportation Services 122 3,153 $273.50  Gilbertville, 1A
43 Funcity Pabst Blue Ribbon 171 3,150 $269.00  Burlington, IA
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The Club

The Bowling Store On The Go
Bradco

Perfect Games |

Spare Time Sports Bar Il
Worthington Feed & Seed
Maple Lanes-Viking

BW Flooring
Vanderwaal Insurance
Here For The Beer |

No Weak Links

Whiskey River #1
Ti-Lube

Jim's Knoxville Tap
Chickies Tenderloin
Merle Hay Lanes |

Crop Production Services
D.J. Pro Shop

Kelly Concrete

Schultz Process Service
PineKnolls #1

Neighbor Insurance #1
Horizon Lanes

Lilac Lanes

Lansing Auto Parts
Punish

Carpet One - Ames
American Home Services
Strikers Directory
Strikers Directory #2
Bimbo Bakeries USA
Trophy King #2
Twiggy's Crew

Witt Trucking

L & M Bowl

Leisure Lanes

Imperial Lanes

AAMCO Transmissions
Fusion Realtors/Maple Lanes
Marion Iron

Bust Outs

Giese Company

Sonny's Supermarket
Kauffmann Beer Removal Service
Christie Real Estate
Walco #1

Yaws Auto Salvage
Murdocks Boys

Dan Weber Excavating
Mel's Diner

Kathy's Kitchen

Viper Lanes

847
240
675
203
562
627
744
642

1,030
575
397
107
406
105

56
991
278
514
598

1,036
224
161
513
585
691
828

11

1,045
883
884
502
789
149

57
355
372
563
298
724
829
148
151
260
919
262
362
810
385
893
388

1,047
684

3,148
3,148
3,146
3,143
3,141
3,141
3,136
3,133
3,132
3,127
3,124
3,123
3,116
3,114
3,112
3,110
3,105
3,103
3,103
3,101
3,098
3,098
3,094
3,093
3,091
3,091
3,085
3,085
3,084
3,084
3,082
3,080
3,076
3,072
3,066
3,063
3,063
3,062
3,062
3,062
3,061
3,061
3,060
3,059
3,059
3,056
3,054
3,052
3,048
3,047
3,045
3,044

$265.00
$265.00
$261.00
$258.00
$254.50
$254.50
$250.00
$247.00
$245.00
$242.00
$239.00
$236.00
$234.00
$231.00
$228.00
$226.00
$223.00
$218.50
$218.50
$215.00
$210.50
$210.50
$206.00
$204.00
$199.50
$199.50
$194.50
$194.50
$188.50
$188.50
$185.00
$182.00
$179.00
$176.00
$174.00
$169.50
$169.50
$162.67
$162.67
$162.66
$156.00
$156.00
$152.00
$147.50
$147.50
$144.00
$141.00
$138.00
$135.00
$133.00
$130.00
$127.00

Altoona, IA

Le Mars, IA
Manchester, |1A
Kelley, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Farley, IA
Cedar Falls, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Newton, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Winterset, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Long Grove, IA
Bondurant, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Anamosa, I1A
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Dubuque, IA
West Union, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Cedar Rapids, |
Maxwell, 1A
Moline, IL
Crescent, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Clinton, IA
Urbandale, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Marion, 1A

W Des Moines,
Dubuque, IA
Fort Madison, |
Dubuque, IA
Wall Lake, 1A
Coralville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Wyoming, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Decorah, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Oelwein, 1A



96 4 Drunks And A Driver 897 3,039 $125.00  Muscatine, IA
97 Active Chiropractic #2 185 3,038 $122.00  Clinton, IA
98 Pioneer Seeds 934 3,034 $119.00  Nevada, 1A
99 McConnaha Cattle 450 3,033 $115.00  Muscatine, IA
99 Chocolate Thunder 2016 565 3,033 $115.00  Clinton, IA
101 Legion Of Boom 987 3,031 $111.00  Ames, IA
102 Creations UnLimited 20 3,030 $108.00  Perry, 1A
103 Berlin's Pro Shop 451 3,029 $105.00  Muscatine, IA
104 Decorah Building Supply 390 3,028 $101.50  Decorah, IA
104 Jim's Pro Shop 395 3,028 $101.50  Altoona, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $27,300.00
Team, Booster, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lawson Auto Body 742 3,409  $1,200.00 Eagle Grove, I£
2 Thy's Automotive 35 3,264 $850.00 Montezuma, 1A
3 K & K Construction 741 3,248 $645.00 Eagle Grove, I£
4 9 And A Wiggle 39 3,165 $527.00  Atlantic, 1A
5 AFFC #1 871 3,134 $459.00  Adel, 1A
6 D & T Construction 583 3,132 $419.00  Mystic, IA
7 Osceola 2 940 3,130 $395.00  Osceola, 1A
8 Side Track Lanes Il 131 3,128 $381.00  Britt, IA
9 Sunday Family 11 704 3,122 $371.00  Marengo, IA
10 The Wet Spot 251 3,111 $364.00  Greenfield, 1A
11 Arnold Refrigeration Inc 622 3,107 $356.50  Burlington, IA
11 Area 41 253 3,107 $356.50  Orient, 1A
13 Rails Bar & Grill 740 3,103 $352.00 Eagle Grove, I£
14 George's Karaoke 254 3,086 $349.00  Fontanelle, 1A
15 Johnson Farms 9 3,051 $345.00  Cedar Falls, 1A
16 Addy's Boys 252 3,048 $342.00  Fontanelle, 1A
17 Far From Sober 870 3,043 $339.00  Waukee, IA
18 SteamPro 726 3,042 $335.00 Davenport, IA
18 RBR Studios 823 3,042 $335.00 Dubuque, IA
20 Pocket Pounders 168 3,041 $331.00  Lynnville, 1A
21 6R Upland Kennels 797 3,038 $328.00  Grinnell, 1A
22 Barb's Bowlers 401 3,034 $323.50  Newton, IA
22 Canvas Products 111 238 3,034 $323.50  Dubuque, IA
24 Corner Tap 867 3,032 $320.00  Earlham, IA
25 Haefner Construction 917 3,029 $317.00  Vinton, IA
26 McCulley Bookkeeping 79 3,027 $314.00  Brooklyn, IA
27 American Glass 651 3,024 $311.00  Algona, 1A
28 Greenfield 101 255 3,023 $308.00  Fontanelle, IA
29 Young Guns 123 3,018 $305.00 Ottumwa, IA
30 Alley Bowl 988 3,012 $301.50  Osceola, 1A
30 Bowl-Mor 786 3,012 $301.50  Sanborn, 1A
32 Montezuma Super Valu 145 3,007 $295.50  Montezuma, 1A
32 Remedy Glass 820 3,007 $295.50  Carroll, 1A
34 Panther Lanes 30 3,006 $290.00  Tripoli, IA
34 Corner Lanes #1 909 3,006 $290.00  Spirit Lake, 1A
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All Wood Flooring
Meat Masters
Bi-Polar Bowlers
R-Place

Osage Bowl Two
Jerry's Chevrolet
Waterman Backhoe
Buttercups

Adams Bowl-Wild West
Gators

This Is Our Year
lowa Street Market
Dirt Weasels

Chi Chi's

Shilling Excavating
Don's Roofing
Mystic Lanes Il
Mason's Of Westside
Bird Dogs

Rich's Trains & Treasures
Laneblazers

1-80 Subway

All 469

Sesame Street
Gerry's Kids
Domino's

4-Way Longhorns Il
Bowlers Edge #1
B&B Leasing
Canvas Products Il
Simpson Shear Shop
Lucky Six Lanes
Lucky Six Lanes Il
Just Throw The Ball And Pray
Northeast lowa Auto Sales
Team Maxwell
Pocket Pounders
Stamp Ag

Clinic Pharmacy #1
Back In Black
Leisure Lanes
Godwin Painting
Crolake Wines Il1
Roger's Boys
Howe's

Bone Doctors

CPF Construction
Merle Hay Lanes Il
Palm Bowl 3

Macke Motors
Junction

Bazingas

1,004
903
377
604
333
730
732
584
865
488
594
44
436
529
101
711
485
821
155
489
375
400
408
544
869
476
638
301
868
237
69
699
712
661
679
737
531
349
794
494
652
824
777
48
582
346
493
992
624

580
216

3,002
2,998
2,997
2,987
2,985
2,984
2,983
2,982
2,981
2,980
2,980
2,978
2,976
2,975
2,972
2,971
2,970
2,969
2,969
2,969
2,968
2,963
2,960
2,954
2,953
2,953
2,952
2,951
2,951
2,950
2,950
2,948
2,947
2,946
2,943
2,942
2,939
2,937
2,937
2,935
2,934
2,932
2,930
2,924
2,924
2,923
2,922
2,922
2,920
2,918
2,917
2,917

$286.00
$283.00
$280.00
$277.00
$275.00
$272.00
$269.00
$266.00
$263.00
$259.00
$259.00
$255.00
$252.00
$249.00
$246.00
$244.00
$241.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$229.00
$227.00
$224.00
$221.00
$216.50
$216.50
$213.00
$208.50
$208.50
$202.50
$202.50
$199.00
$196.00
$193.00
$190.00
$187.00
$184.00
$180.50
$180.50
$176.00
$173.00
$170.00
$168.00
$163.50
$163.50
$159.00
$154.50
$154.50
$151.00
$148.00
$143.50
$143.50

Winterset, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Newton, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Osage, IA
Hawarden, IA
Hawarden, 1A
Clermont, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Burlington, 1A
lowa City, IA
Dubuque, IA
Marion, IA
Marshalltown, |
Knoxville, IA
Marengo, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Odebolt, IA
Watkins, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Newton, 1A
Newton, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Dexter, 1A
Earlham, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Earlham, IA
Johnston, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
W Des Moines,
Hazelton, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Luzerne, IA
lowa Falls, 1A
Wever, IA
Swea City, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA
Grundy Center,
Centerville, 1A
Ames, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Ft. Madison, |A
Rockwell City,
Centerville, 1A
Montezuma, 1A



88 Hansen Trucking 352 2,915 $139.00  Audubon, 1A
89 Sunday Family 703 2,913 $135.50  Marengo, IA
89 Misfits 663 2,913 $135.50 Boone, 1A
91 AFFC #2 873 2,912 $131.00 Van Meter, 1A
92 Stuart Bowl 543 2,911 $126.50  Stuart, IA
92 Big Ed's 857 2,911 $126.50  New Hampton,
94 The 5 Amigos 142 2,909 $118.50  Belmond, IA
94 Poweshiek Abtract 524 2,909 $118.50  Grinnell, 1A
94 Handicapables 612 2,909 $118.50  Danville, IA
94 My Bar 729 2,909 $118.50  Hawarden, 1A
98 Gordies 581 2,905 $111.00 Centerville, IA
99 Barron Motor Supply 722 2,903 $108.00  Maquoketa, 1A
100 Stevens Seed 132 2,901 $106.00  Clarion, IA
101 Liberty Lanes #1 647 2,899 $103.00  Ruthven, IA
102 Fagan Graphics & Tees 468 2,896 $100.00  Maquoketa, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $26,600.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $53,900.00
Doubles, Open
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Grahlman, Brian R / Hartley, Brian J 753 1,510 $550.00  Postville, 1A
2 Chirpich, Angela L / Guest, Jason A 810 1,488 $332.00  Des Moines, IA
2 Hergenrader, Doug S / Cruse, Russ E, Jr 426 1,488 $332.00 Belmond, IA
4 Rude, Brandon / Hagaman, Michael J 390 1,473 $205.00  Decorah, IA
5 Lakota, Ryan A / Schaefer, Shane A 370 1,459 $181.00  Davenport, IA
6 Friedlein, Rod R / Schultz, Chris M 1,036 1,444 $169.00  Dubuque, IA
7 Salter, Brett D / Bolt, Shawn D 10 1,433 $164.00  Marshalltown, |
8 Bush, Roxann M / Bush, Scott R 766 1,431 $162.00  Waterloo, 1A
9 Jasper, Joshua C / Korth, David L 56 1,429 $161.00 Long Grove, IA
10 Geesaman, Bob E / Sheffield, Stefan L 429 1,420 $158.66  Cedar Rapids, |
10 Dicks, Dennis M / Dicks, Joshua M 426 1,420 $158.67  Belmond, IA
10 Van Blair, David A / Van Blair, Jeff L 376 1,420 $158.67  Newton, IA
13 Hull, Dennis J / Hull, Donald G 199 1,413 $158.00  Hills, IA
14 McDonald, Philip L / Ott, Daren J 256 1,412 $157.00  Davenport, IA
15 Rieck, David R / Benisch, Randall L 259 1,408 $156.50  Durant, IA
15 Helmers, Jerad A / Risetter, Burke J 906 1,408 $156.50  Fort Dodge, IA
17 Lobdell, Brett A / Breeden, Don J 426 1,404 $156.00  Belmond, IA
18 Bennett, Mark R, Jr / Tippett, Bryan A 773 1,399 $156.00  Cedar Rapids, |
19 Cerveny, Virgil F/ Tilson, Michael J 65 1,397 $155.00  Cedar Rapids, |
20 Fickes, Edward L / McClure, Eric L 972 1,394 $154.50 Van Wert, 1A
20 Kohl, Tyler J/ Schueler, Robert W, Jr 511 1,394 $154.50  Dubuque, IA
22 Bowers, Bryan W / Richardson, Larry D 809 1,391 $154.00  Des Moines, IA
23 Ammeter, Mike J / Kroeger, Barrett 926 1,389 $153.00  Anamosa, IA
23 Bundy, Bradley A / Abben, James P 1,026 1,389 $153.00  Alburnett, IA
25 Hochrein, Robert J / Riegler, Tucker W 511 1,388 $152.00  Dubuque, IA
26 Malloy, Shawn R / Spaulding, Tony L 32 1,386 $152.00  Davenport, IA
27 Bell, Tracy J / Haenel, Justin J 508 1,372 $151.00  Swisher, 1A
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Waterbury, Adam L / Ewoldt, Jake

Balta, Drew R / Mitts, Marcus D

Althaus, Zachary P / Klinge, Logan M
Stuart, Paul A / Johnson, Randy E
Breemeersch, Jeff / Healy, Daniel G
Lienen, Bobby R / Doane, David L
Buelow, Andy T / Breitsprecker, Nathan J
Jaeger, Steve / Graham, Curt J

Gifford, Dan T / Perdieu, William R
Galbraith, Darin W / Bartlett, Gabe W
Roseman, Joseph M / Weggen, Matt L
Winters, Jared R / Olsen, Scott C

Clark, Benny F / Dau, Kent A

Spaur, Justin D / Spaur, Larry D
Edenburn, Joshua T / Werthmann, Spencer A
Pogar, Tye C/ Stansbury, Jake R

Cox, Brian C / Ruddy, W. Ken

Wells, Nick L / Baldus, Rodney D
Wagner, Seth G / Perrin, Steven G
Barlett, Richard "Rick" D / Fleming, Duane A
Donaldson, David B / Kohrs, Kevin D
Sommerfelt, Mark / Leuenberger, Ken L
Henkens, Kevin L / Cooley, Darwin C
Bushore, Cindi K / Bushore, Christopher L
Hatayama, Harry T / Hatayama, Harry T, I11
Ellis, Zach J / Zaspal, Bryan J
Siedelmann, Terry / Siedelmann, Nick S
Pospisal, Andrew L / Clark, Kelly R
Leach, James D / White, Brian M
Erickson, Ryan S / Crawford, Craig A
Renfrew, Ryan W / Kosby, Jason
Garnaas, Gary P / Carter, Joel A
Wiegand, Jim L / Sharp, Jimmy L

Foye, Angela L / Logsdon, Andy J

Stark, Shane A / Klumpers, Scott A
Detmering, Dennis J / Miller, Craig A
Schultz, Curtis E / Schultz, Cory J

Wolfe, Darla J / Bianchi, Shari L
Petersen, Ben J/ Blair, Gary L

Jamison, Jennifer L / Cerwick, Rick A
Brown, Rodney A / Walding, Lance E
Starks, Rusty R / Mortimer, Lance E
Underwood, Dan J / Gibbs, Jon M
Dutton, Bret M / Link, Kevin W

Farley, Charles A / Metzler, Dave M
Albertsen, William D / Gessert, Stephen J
Bergan, Michael L / Ryner, Mike L
Brummel, Bob / Sullinger, Scott A
Wagoner, Bradley D / Wagoner, Dennis P
Yost, Carl J / Guge, Mike D

Drumm, Marvin E / Elam, James B
Strouth, Jeffrey A/ Fries, Zach J

351
773
511
993
429
370
724
598
534
186
834
799
56
776
790
790
572
798
329
242
754
320
172
392
828
883
354
203
642
789
166
950
11
804
677
907
1,036
1,014
113
657
906
359
225
934
88
650
482
240
490
65
258
242

1,372
1,371
1,371
1,370
1,369
1,368
1,368
1,365
1,364
1,362
1,358
1,358
1,356
1,356
1,355
1,354
1,353
1,351
1,350
1,349
1,349
1,347
1,345
1,345
1,344
1,344
1,343
1,342
1,340
1,340
1,339
1,337
1,337
1,336
1,336
1,334
1,333
1,333
1,331
1,329
1,329
1,329
1,327
1,327
1,326
1,326
1,324
1,324
1,323
1,322
1,321
1,320

$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$145.50
$145.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.00
$143.00
$143.00
$142.00
$142.00
$141.00
$141.00
$140.00
$139.50
$139.50
$139.00
$139.00
$138.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$136.00
$135.50
$135.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.00
$133.00
$133.00
$132.00
$131.33
$131.34
$131.33
$130.00
$130.00
$129.00
$129.00
$128.00
$128.00
$127.00
$127.00
$126.00
$125.50

Audubon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Dubuque, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Anamosa, IA
DeWitt, IA
Urbandale, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Long Grove, IA
Pleasantville, 14
Bettendorf, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Osage, IA
Davenport, 1A
Postville, 1A
Clarksville, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Boone, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Audubon, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Moline, IL
Urbandale, 1A
Durant, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Marion, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Johnston, 1A
Estherville, 1A
Milo, IA

Fort Dodge, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Crescent, 1A
Nevada, 1A
West Branch, 1/
Spencer, IA
Mason City, 1A
Le Mars, IA
Columbus Jet, |
Cedar Rapids, |
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
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81
82
82
84
84
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
93
94
94
96
96
96
96
100
100
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
108
108
108
112
113
114
115
115
115
118
118
118
121
121
121
124
124
124
127
127
129
129
129

Crouse, Lowell D / Prescott, Jarad W
Axtell, Eric P / Axtell, Devon J

Moss, Brian A / Green, Bradley C

Rubel, Monte A / Macumber, Jeremia
Castle, Marvin E / Lake, Jay A

Neff, Cassandra A / Thomas, Chip H, Ill
Shontz, Steven L / Boren, Wayland M, 1II
Coble, Braxton M/ Glick, Terry A
Oltmanns, Cale / Owen, Jesse R
Gribbins, Alex W / Taylor, Roger T, Jr
Ketels, Jeffery L / Wilson, Ryan C
Lincoln, Todd M / Rodriguez, Salvador
Fagan, Michael K / Johnson, James M
Garvey, Kenny J / Garvey, Jay E
Hennick, Mike B, Sr / Keeney, Richard M
Poli, Jason W / Sapp, Derek S

Blough, Jeff L / Stern, Scott M

Huston, Rory L / Petersen, Jeremy J
Chapman, Charlie / Wilharm, Mike
Grimm, Darren L / McKeever, Jeremiah J
Robinson, Michael J / Diercks, R. Andrew
Oskerson, Garry N / Oskerson, Jason S
Holden, Ronald E / Schmall, Jason L
Smedley, Toby A/ Trueg, Ben M
Donnelly, Donald J, Jr / Way, Darryl W
Shipley, Andrew W / Funk, Ryan D

Budzyn, Charles J / Budzyn, Edmund D, Jr

Gruber, Daryl / Rose, Lynn A

Bergstrom, Herbert R / Albright, Rodney R

Kucera, Dave K / Shaw, John P
Eckstein, Joe J / Johns, Scott

Hedrick, Casey T / Scheffert, Kevin T
McKeever, Rodney J / Grieves, Gary A
Clark, Kyle A / Witt, Tony D

Jackson, Richard W / Jackson, Tony W
VanAndel, Rusty L / Knapp, Thomas R
Wilkerson, Ed C / Garcia, Marcus R
Hale, Harry R / Hockett, Greg J

Soy, Scott M / Grouwinkel, Ken P
Trusler, Darren W / Hutchinson, Teddy J
Foxen, Andy D / Mescher, Scot S
Zaback, Peter C / Leeper, Jared A
Reinhardt, Jeremy J / Reinhardt, Stub W
Cottrell, Ben J / Habel, Stephen W
Smith, Garrett / Healy, Glenn R

Krull, Kurt A / Fuller, Troy A

Hansen, Cliff L, Jr / Pfundstein, Philip M
Andrew, Paul L / Matheny, Robert E
Knapp, Bob M / Horner, Jeff A

Capps, Ricky D / Hootman, Thomas
Olson, Greg M / Murtha, Mike J

Custer, Sean A / Allen, Greg M

502
504
57
354
93
928
678
300
214
107
765
675
514
563
406
677
1,006
1,033
683
10
773
614
943
765
413
1,008
618
691
15
397
409
919
10
504
972
660
620
104
459
18
278
204
213
645
66
96
572
950
200
932
166
949

1,320
1,318
1,317
1,317
1,313
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,312
1,312
1,311
1,311
1,311
1,310
1,309
1,309
1,307
1,307
1,307
1,307
1,304
1,304
1,302
1,302
1,302
1,301
1,301
1,301
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,299
1,298
1,297
1,296
1,296
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,294
1,294
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,290
1,290
1,288
1,288
1,288

$125.50
$125.00
$124.00
$124.00
$123.00
$123.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$120.33
$120.33
$120.34
$119.00
$118.50
$118.50
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$115.50
$115.50
$114.34
$114.33
$114.33
$112.67
$112.67
$112.66
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$110.00
$109.00
$109.00
$107.66
$107.67
$107.67
$106.33
$106.34
$106.33
$105.33
$105.33
$105.34
$103.67
$103.66
$103.67
$102.50
$102.50
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80

Maxwell, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Dakota City, NI
Marshalltown, |
Manchester, |1A
Ottumwa, 1A
West Liberty, 1,
Des Moines, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Manchester, IA
Dubuque, IA
Clinton, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Cedar Rapids, |
New London, I,
Marshalltown, |
Waterloo, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Altoona, IA
Burlington, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Winterset, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Marshalltown, |
Oskaloosa, 1A
Van Wert, IA
Indianola, 1A
Ft. Madison, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Muscatinge, 1A
Newton, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
West Liberty, 1,
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Durant, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1
Urbandale, 1A
Des Moines, 1A



129
129
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
141
145
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
153
153
153
156
157
158
158
158
161
161
161
164
164
164
164
168
168
170
170
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
179
180
180
180
180

Conzett, Kyle D / Charland, Joe A

Bakeoven, Maurice J / McCullough, Mike E

Gregory, Scott D / Reseland, Mark A
Schuler, Daniel J / Brinker, John J
Mercer, Alan D / Wayman, Jason R
Mueller, Jeffrey P / Dunne, William J
Healy, Michael T / Schmerbach, Randy T
Schuring, Dennis L / Foster, Michael V
Patterson, Craig K / Jacobson, Eddie E
Brown, Aaron E / Terrell, Jeff E

Elwick, Mark R / Berry, Stephen C
Moander, Andrew J / Rios, Justin J
Laucamp, William N / Panther, Nathan E
Huffman, Daniel J/ Schueller, Tim J
Newman, Billy C / Brenner, Michael A
Goldsberry, Daniel F / Halverson, Stan R
Eighme, Fran R / Anderson, Larry C
Bagg, William J / Hanson, Justin T
Holden, Jon M / Rockwell, Lance L
MccCalley, Collin R / McCalley, Bob
Peeler, Tanner J / Kain, Kelly R
Erickson, Daryl A / Wentz, Larry C, Il
Watson, Keith / Moore, Ryan E

Hines, Brandon S / Royse, Justin R
Schuette, Charles M / Carpenter, Scott A
Stecher, Scott A / Newman, Jason
Paulson, Brent J / Wilcox, Joshua J
McCleary, Brian R / Corben, Donald L
Howard, Jim M / Price, Brian J
Ninneman, Gene A / Kruser, Jamie L
Inman, Steve R / Bates, Richard B
Seaba, John J / Kasper, Dan L
Heiberger, Allen B / Charland, Jared M
McKeehan, Jeremy C / Fillenworth, Troy J
Canby, Anthony L / Fortin, William L
Saehler, Daniel J / Saylor, Brian P
Birch, Kevin M / Kaesbauer, Michael R
Weis, Steven J/ Mumm, Allen J
Carriere, Phillip A / Fenner, Clarence S
Kirchner, Kevin / Bowers, Timothy J
Verplaetse, Jason R / Parker, Timothy W
Funk, Ryan E / Drewis, Brian J

Kauder, Andrew M / Shields, Dennis E
Ernzen, Dan C / Kramer, Dustin L
Habel, Anthony J / Cottrell, Terry P
Shannon, Michael D / Shannon, Pat D
Pals, Bruce R / Reeves, Brad J

Erickson, Michael D / Yohn, Donald R
Ringham, Wayne L / Buck, Ben J
Harwood, Lacy R / Harwood, Richard E
Atchison, Brian F / Atchison, Daniel J
Lowary, Mike D / Brockett, Chuck W

636
26
395
122
472
887
82
73
907
912
954
913
212
858
1,032
878
97
982
943
336
1,031
483
337
726
950
243
910
219
724
770
133
595
635
774
614
598
641
371
402
614
18
318
509
627
645
812
878
374
978
95
151
171

1,288
1,288
1,287
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,284
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,278
1,277
1,276
1,276
1,276
1,274
1,274
1,274
1,273
1,273
1,273
1,273
1,272
1,272
1,271
1,271
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,269
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,267

$100.80
$100.80
$99.00
$97.50
$97.50
$97.50
$97.50
$97.50
$97.50
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$90.66
$90.67
$90.67
$89.67
$89.67
$89.66
$89.00
$88.00
$87.33
$87.34
$87.33
$85.67
$85.66
$85.67
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$81.50
$81.50
$79.29
$79.29
$79.29
$79.29
$79.29
$79.26
$79.29
$77.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

Epworth, 1A
Marion, 1A
Altoona, IA
Gilbertville, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Bellevue, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Urbandale, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Vinton, IA
North Liberty, |
West Liberty, 1,
New Hampton,
Tipton, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Marshalltown, |
Waterloo, 1A
Newton, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Durant, IA
Davenport, 1A
Marion, IA
Villisca, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Clarion, IA
lowa City, IA
Farley, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
New London, I,
Anamosa, IA
Peosta, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Ames, |A

New London, I,
Newton, 1A
Tripoli, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Farley, IA
Dubuque, IA
Independence, |
Waterloo, 1A
Le Grand, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, I1A
Burlington, 1A



180
180
180
180
188
188
188
188
192
192
192
195
195
195
195
199
199
201
201
203
203
203
206
206
206
206
206
206
212
212
214
214
216
217
217
217
220
220
220
223
223
223
226
226
226
226
230
230
230
230
234
235

Keith, Robert L / Bradley, Brent J
Yaw, Thomas E / Yaw, Michael E
Hall, William C / Johnson, James D
Rusch, Tim R / Rusch, Chris D
Saunders, Tony A/ Kilts, Gerald S
Slaght, Kenny A / Breitbach, Phillip J
Irvin, Victor D / Hough, Travis J
Zilmer, Thomas D / Zilmer, Doug D
Novak, Chad J / Novak, Joshua J
Gronwoldt, Virgil C/ Ford, Cody S
Thein, Terry A/ Nelson, David A
Miranda, Jim A/ Angell, Gary L
Loucks, Andrew A / Smith, Jeremy J
Peters, Mike C / Rains, Scott B
Lamphier, Todd A / Rude, Cory J
Carlyle, Brian R / Rollins, Bruce G, Jr
Lahr, Aaron / Klostermann, Sean M
Morgan, Tia M / Morgan, Michael L
Emery, Austin J/ Bauge, Jason A
Wohlwend, Scott B / Shutt, Andy J
Mellott, Jennifer S / Mellott, Jeffrey S
Caven, Mark "Bud" D / Cox, Donald Paul
Gibson, Jason / Saunders, Travis J
Robertson, Josh A / Moore, Ben A
Logan, William / Jipson, Brad J

Metz, David L / Vega, Noe

Theisen, Dave C / Nadermann, Mark M
Shelton, Steve D / Burkmire, Randy L
Carter, David P / Bark, Gabe D
Vanderhoof, Mike T / Rook, Jason W
Frame, John W / Daniels, Craig T
Nord, Donald W / Nord, Craig A
Thompson, Mark A / Smith, Charles R
Lyons, Robert L, 1l / Lawthers, Dean E
Steinmetz, Lance R / Mathews, David E
Davenport, Brad K / Betz, Martin L
Dodson, Cliff L / Dodson, Jody A

VonderLieth, Korey C / VonderLieth, Kenneth L

Moenck, Ernest / Schulz, Heath R
Stout, Bryan D / Palmer, Bradley D
Werning, Vaughn J / Byson, James P, Jr
Beaham, Garrett A / Rissman, Cory M
Botsford, Craig W / Cole, Clayton A
Theisen, Kevin T / Schmitt, Rick J
Woodford, Dan J / Woodford, John
Gooding, Steven M / Nichols, Rod
Krack, Andrew J / Genz, Robert D, Jr
Fangman, Brad A / Fangman, Rick J
Weber, Ben / Weber, Doug

Wilson, Adam M / Green, Kevin J
Cantrill, Josh M / Mohr, Christopher A
Marquart, Dennis J / Williamson, James D

335
810
894
902
28
1,036
394
780
315
103
451
394
245
834
685
412
280
943
847
809
660
304
462
933
677
452
631
1,045
981
124
127
304
395
374
991
89
260
366
789
805
906
450
369
627
951
337
104
121
683
805
834
744

1,267
1,267
1,267
1,267
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,263
1,262
1,262
1,261
1,261
1,261
1,260
1,260
1,260
1,260
1,260
1,260
1,259
1,259
1,258
1,258
1,256
1,255
1,255
1,255
1,254
1,254
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,253
1,252
1,252
1,252
1,252
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,250
1,249

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$70.66
$70.67
$70.67
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.50
$67.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.33
$65.34
$65.33
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.33
$58.34
$58.33
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.67
$55.66
$55.67
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00

Mt Pleasant, I1A
Des Moines, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Tiffin, 1A
Marion, IA
Dubuque, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Holstein, 1A
Muscatinge, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Lakota, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Manchester, |1A
Callender, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Altoona, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Fremont, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Marion, IA
Bloomfield, IA
Cumming, I1A
Davenport, 1A
Altoona, IA

Le Grand, 1A
Bondurant, 1A
West Branch, 1/
Fort Madison, |
Sioux City, 1A
Moline, IL

Des Moines, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Farley, IA
Jefferson, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Gilbertville, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A



235 Franks, Kevin E / Canterbury, Tommy W 421 1,249 $50.00  Cedar Rapids, |
237 Schulze, Dennis E / Long, Scott A 713 1,248 $48.66 Marengo, 1A
237 Schmitt, Verne / Williams, Chris M 611 1,248 $48.67 New London, I;
237 Edwards, Tyler M / Swank, Jeff B 450 1,248 $48.67 Muscatine, 1A
240 Swanson, Mark A / Swanson, Douglas J 203 1,247 $46.80  Kelley, IA
240 Illingworth, Joseph M / Waddell, Cory D 1,030 1,247 $46.80 Newton, 1A
240 Van Zante, MacKenzie K / Mikkelson, Jason J 224 1,247 $46.80 Knoxville, 1A
240 Leinen, Brent L / Buckley, Shawn M 125 1,247 $46.80 W Des Moines,
240 Steffen, Mark W / Moyer, Douglas E 518 1,247 $46.80  Grinnell, IA
245 Pape, Brian R / Voda, Brian A 563 1,246 $45.00  Clinton, IA
245 Eckley, Timothy S / Brooks, Robert P, 11 73 1,246 $45.00  Urbandale, IA
247 Grimes, Cody P / Mason, Bradley J 100 1,245 $44.00 Knoxville, 1A
247 Duinink, Jesse L / Duinink, Jayme L 830 1,245 $44.00  Pella, IA
249 Hofland, Brad J / Bauman, Mike P 241 1,244 $42.20 Le Mars, 1A
249 Stedman, Dan A / Slaght, William R, Jr 1,037 1,244 $42.20  Dubuque, IA
249 Sellers, Randy L / Stickels, Jody 916 1,244 $42.20 Earlville, 1A
249 Alderson, Danny J / Holderness, Al P 597 1,244 $42.20  West Branch, I/
249 Doty, Kyle / Mellott, Michael A 323 1,244 $42.20 Red Oak, 1A
254 Cryder, Christian R / Cryder, Robert L 74 1,243 $40.33  Ames, IA
254 Graves, Jay H / Anfinson, Tim D 390 1,243 $40.33 Decorah, IA
254 Mishler, Nate A / Mishler, David S 397 1,243 $40.34  Winterset, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $26,880.00
Doubles, Booster, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Talbert, Colton E / Talbert, Ricky E 542 1,422 $550.00  Montezuma, 1A
2 Geerdes, Mick T/ Crouse, Bryan L 624 1,420 $400.00  Ft. Madison, IA
3 Williams, Derek R / Warrior, Brody 252 1,417 $264.00  Fontanelle, IA
4 Moffett, Drew M / Giza, Jeff 988 1,416 $205.00  Osceola, 1A
5 Olson, Tony / Foster, Rodney 742 1,402 $181.00  Eagle Grove, I£
6 Crotts, Jeff T / Kriegel, Doug A 711 1,391 $169.00  Marengo, IA
7 Matlage, Phil L / Johnston, Johnnie P 1,003 1,382 $164.00  Prole, IA
8 Anderson, Ryley W / Richardson, Tylar 663 1,355 $162.00  Boone, IA
9 Eagen, Monty R / Reha, Bruce A 545 1,343 $161.00  Stuart, IA
10 Watts, Brian M / Shifflett, Randy L 216 1,342 $159.00 Montezuma, 1A
11 Schlabach, Travis K / Roggentien, Curtis J 714 1,341 $159.00  Marengo, IA
12 Jones, Ronald E / Keenan, Terry J 375 1,336 $158.00  Newton, IA
13 Kerby, Eric P / Johnson, Ashton J 1,005 1,335 $158.00  Bloomfield, IA
14 Ross, Robert / Robbins, Rod 667 1,334 $157.00  Grand Junction,
15 Cole, Jessica K / Cole, Matthew M 662 1,328 $157.00  Grimes, IA
16 Clayton, Phil / Albrecht, Monty R 671 1,325 $157.00  Ogden, IA
17 Alexie, Taylor J/ Ganahl, Dan 603 1,321 $156.00  Guttenberg, 1A
17 Poortinga, Gene A / Strange, Harold J 72 1,321 $156.00  Pella, IA
19 Evans, Richard D / Long, Edmund C 542 1,320 $155.00  Montezuma, 1A
20 Richards, Jeremy A / Naylor, Phillip 668 1,317 $155.00  Grand Junction,
21 Sewick, Todd R / Meyer, Clint J 651 1,316 $154.00  Algona, 1A
22 Arneson, Paul C / Imlay, Ronald E 556 1,313 $154.00  Jewell, IA
23 Staley, Anthony L / Johnson, John A 661 1,312 $153.00 W Des Moines,
24 Videgar, Doug F / Black, Michael L 503 1,299 $153.00  Nevada, IA



25
25
27
27
27
27
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
70
71
71
71
74
74
74

Munson, KariAnn L / Munson, Jason L
Watts, John / Danner, Travis L

O'Hair, Chris J / Terry, Darrin L

Von Lienen, Nathan S / Folkmann, Jordan
Nichols, Rob D / Hahn, Larry W
Lombard, Ed J / Lombard, Frederick P
Myers, Timothy E / Grismore, Larry E
Voyles, Ryan / Bruns, Austin J
McDowell, Don E / Vaverka, Jeff E
Juza, Tim C/ Palmer, Mike S

Koenig, Allen E / Roggentien, Douglas L
Anderson, Gregg E / Callahan, Nate J
Brooks, David J / Brooks, Brandon M
Medearis, Baden T / Nekola, Chas M
Gustafson, Rich / Jacobs, Doug

Stauffer, Josh J / Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E
Newman, John G / Van Wyhe, Ken L
Hallbauer, Michael R / Jenkins, Jerry L
Woodford, Vickie J/ Dinkel, Ashleigh M
Wetsel, Christopher L / Seifert, Matt J
McMahon, Tim E / Houser, Craig A
Schultz, Troy L / Lawson, Brad

Reiland, Rick / Wilcox, Jeff

Van Egdom, Amie M / Van Egdom, Lance E
Bakula, Scott W / Blong, Leon |

Sabin, Matt / Bruns, Norman K

Steffen, Tom J / Steffen, David J

Cook, Jordan P / Smith, Timothy J

Rupe, Blaine R / Guyette, Bud

Brown, Patrick L / Weirup, Chad R
Schmidt, Jonathan J / Popp, Marvin A
Wiedeman, Dean V / Humpal, Kenneth J
Bell, Toni A/ Bell, William C

Eddy, Dennis T / Cockburn, James D
Stott, Suzan C / Harrison, Brandon C
Babcock, Bruce A / Lechtenberg, Richard J
Jennings, Lyle L / Mason, Terry W
Heffron, Larry E / Howe, Gary L

Poock, Travis M / Gonnerman, Tim W
Hemann, John A/ Tesch, Don A

Moore, Todd M / Leraaen, Eric K
Lenger, Ben J/ Just, Derek A

Oder, Roxanne / Munson, Roger A
Slocum, Charles A / Bolen, James E
Oswald, Paul J / Foster, Tanda R

Laird, Darin M / Brandhorst, Daniel M
Baines, Carol / Blair, Doug A

Wykert, Harry G / Strothman, Scott F
Lane, K.C. / Carver, TaraM

Yanda, Alex / Yanda, Trevor B
Trenkamp, Carl W / Walker, Ryan L
Coffman, Kyle W / Coffman, Gary W

377
718
581
700
762
476
515
717
519
655
714
669
716
401
663
611
163
868
951
1,044
583
742
741
728
854
717
850
130
300
469
525
233
800
253
612
856
74
582
61
269
274
23
140
529
999
396
909
617
661
159
435
866

1,298
1,298
1,297
1,297
1,297
1,297
1,296
1,296
1,294
1,292
1,291
1,290
1,289
1,286
1,285
1,284
1,283
1,281
1,281
1,279
1,278
1,277
1,276
1,276
1,274
1,273
1,273
1,273
1,271
1,269
1,269
1,267
1,267
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,266
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,263
1,263
1,262
1,261
1,261
1,261
1,260
1,260
1,260

$152.00
$152.00
$150.75
$150.75
$150.75
$150.75
$149.50
$149.50
$149.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$144.50
$144.50
$144.00
$143.00
$143.00
$142.00
$142.00
$141.00
$140.33
$140.33
$140.34
$139.00
$139.00
$139.00
$138.00
$138.00
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$133.00
$133.00
$132.50
$132.50
$132.00
$130.67
$130.67
$130.66
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00

Newton, 1A
lowa City, IA
Centerville, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Chariton, 1A
Keswick, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Spencer, IA
Marengo, 1A
Ogden, IA
Sigourney, IA
Newton, 1A
Boone, 1A
New London, I,
Red Oak, 1A
Earlham, IA
Jefferson, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Mystic, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1/
Eagle Grove, 14
Hawarden, IA
New Hampton,
Keswick, 1A
New Hampton,
Kanawha, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Maquoketa, IA
lowa Falls, 1A
Cresco, IA
Madrid, 1A
Orient, 1A
Danville, 1A
New Hampton,
Ames, A
Centerville, IA
Sumner, 1A

St. Ansgar, 1A
St. Ansgar, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Belmond, IA
Marshalltown, |
Monticello, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Spirit Lake, IA
New London, I,
W Des Moines,
Waverly, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Earlham, IA



74
78
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
91
94
94
94
97
97
99
99
99
99
103
103
103
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
113
113
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
125
125
125
128

Postma, Stephen P / Mortvedt, Bruce W
Furrer, Kyle A / Blessington, Bobby R, Jr
Bowen, Judd C / Leeper, Jeff A

Adams, Brian M / Swenson, Bryan S
Lerch, Wayne A / Wolmutt, Steven
Bohner, Douglas L / Friest, Derek L
Hitt, Jacob C / Lundy, Teddy W
Schumacher, Tyler J/ Schumacher, Anna L
Thielen, Ernie / Meyers, Larry D
Peterson, Pamela / Weitl, Jason A

Mann, Kevin R / Moore, Sherry E
Hackman, Don / Weidemann, Terry A
Dunkel, Scott A / Wood, Rick L
Hinders, Scott L / Arndorfer, Michael J
Owens, John L / Yeomans, John T
Tilleraas, Jared O / Gage, Logan G
Goehring, Terry L / Smidt, Mark A
Scholten, Richard / Scholten, Randy L
Burkitt, Mark S / Drahota, Richard P
Shannon, Bryce M / Shannon, Michael S
Coffman, Trisha A / Hayden, Dominic M
Ellis, Forrest R / Hallberg, Douglas D
Houts, Brett A / Soukup, Chad E

Gates, Dale V / Gates, Christopher M
Hudson, Chad E / Clark, Mike D

Runde, Luke W / Rusch, Paul D
Nathem, Wayne M / Novinski, Elizabeth M
Procyk, Denise J / Davis, Chad A
Amonson, Kyle D / Pedersen, Darrell
Brockman, Nathan J / Michener, Brian L
Hansen, Jay E / Hansen, Kenneth
Maben, Jen A/ Maben, Todd

Myers, Tina R / Capps, Scott A

Graham, Warren E / Carlson, Gary D, Jr
Hammer-Parks, Kelsey / Parks, Jason C
Christensen, Dan H / Bax, Brad
Davison, Jason A / Stouffer, Douglas D
Heath, Bryer D / Norton, Brian T
Lumsden, lan / Spear, Paul

Cook, Michael G / Kenyon, Joe W
Sippel, Ronald D / Sippel, Erica J
Barnes, Allan C/ Crall, Brandon T
Murphy, Patrick J / Haywood, Michael J
Waltz, Dillon E / Frank, Thomas D
Howell, Jeromy J/ RUPP, DWAYNE A
Johnson, Lorri L / Johnson, Harold R
Lewis, Jerome T / Lane, Mark A

Rus, Chris J / Gabrielson, Randal S
Olson, Mark A / Olson, Joel M

Fox, Brian S/ Van Lenning, Sam L
Heim, Tim J/ Herrmann, Larry E
Ramirez, Pete C / Campero, Nick, Jr

556
265
787
557
326
915
250
158
742
352
432
588
917
840
580
591
930
786

295
873
607
885
13
717
237
577
541
740
743
352
672
871
927
173
251
54
947
734
721
208
841
929
152
467
487
779
877
254
909
16
307

1,260
1,258
1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257
1,257
1,256
1,256
1,255
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,252
1,251
1,251
1,251
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,249
1,249
1,248
1,248
1,248
1,248
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,246
1,245
1,245
1,245
1,245
1,245
1,245
1,244
1,244
1,243
1,243
1,243
1,242
1,242
1,242
1,242
1,242
1,242
1,242
1,241
1,241
1,241
1,240

$129.00
$128.00
$126.60
$126.60
$126.60
$126.60
$126.60
$125.00
$125.00
$124.00
$124.00
$123.00
$123.00
$122.00
$121.67
$121.66
$121.67
$120.34
$120.33
$120.33
$119.00
$119.00
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$115.00
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$111.50
$111.50
$110.33
$110.33
$110.34
$108.29
$108.29
$108.29
$108.26
$108.29
$108.29
$108.29
$105.66
$105.67
$105.67
$104.25

Jewell, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Leon, IA

Story City, 1A
Martelle, 1A
Kensett, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Lone Tree, 1A
Eagle Grove, 14
Audubon, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1/
St Lucas, 1A
Vinton, IA
Ackley, 1A
Centerville, IA
West Union, 1A
Polk City, 1A
Sanborn, 1A
Storm Lake, IA
Burlington, 1A
Van Meter, 1A
Elkader, IA
Alburnett, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Keswick, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Eagle Grove, 14
Eagle Grove, 1/
Audubon, 1A
Ogden, IA
Adel, IA
Anamosa, IA
Gladbrook, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Clinton, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Pocahontas, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Sabula, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Albia, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Pella, IA
Fontanelle, 1A
Spirit Lake, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Des Moines, 1A



128
128
128
132
132
134
135
135
137
137
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
144
147
147
147
150
150
150
153
153
153
153
153
158
158
158
161
161
161
164
164
164
167
167
167
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
177
177
177
177

Griffith, Roger E / Riesberg, Art B
Brincks, Tim J / Hack, Edward N, 111
Carson, John R / Penick, Kenneth M
Turnbull, Shaun / Johnson, Gary A
Streett, Todd A / Doyle, Nick J
Williams, Randy A / Fredrick, Chris J
Douglass, Eric M / Miller, Andy
Johnson, Nate M / Johnson, Don F
Flanagan, Randy D / Ruppe, Jessie E
Shannon, Lori K/ Shannon, Nicholes M
Adams, Kelly J / Hackbart, Alex M
Laurson, Dennis L / Palmer, Scott L
Renard, Shaun P / Renard, Larry D
Black, Bronson B / Sellers, Aaron L
Hansen, James R / Howrey, William J
Jones, Rhonda L / Riley, Christopher A
Steiner, Liz L / Bell, Stevenson O
Heartley, Steve L / Saldana, Shaun R
Clarkson, Bob / Clarkson, Travis E
Berven, Roy T / Rickabaugh, Steve R
Hutschenreuter, Randy / Lumbus, Jason
Hedley, Fred J, Jr / Paar, Daniel R
Swift, Jacob A / Swift, Jason M

Van Mersbergen, Wayne A/ Zantingh, Ron E
Haag, Mike / Haag, Tye J

Wright, Vicki L / Wright, Rodney L
Peitz, Gary B / Peitz, Nick

Heeter, Jake R / Heeter, Rich

Ash, Sharon A / Schmitt, Steve
Stevenson, Ronald E / Chiles, Roberrt J
Streit, Billy L / Wheeler, James A
Rosauer, Thomas / Peterson, Jason S
Sondag, Joe P / Fuhs, Eugene

Jones, Michael W / Keith, Craig R
Dayton, Bill R / Rivera, Jose T
Wellington, Justis / Lorenz, Jeff S
Burns, Colin J / Hentges, Adam L
Berg, James R / Deutmeyer, Cory S
Warrior, Ryan J / McCurdy, Mike J
Carson, Robert L / Van Pelt, Steven C
Wilson, Jennifer / Wilson, Chad
Dahlgren, Brandon M / Vandivier, Gene
Sego, Marty J / Sego, John H

Clark, Keeley E / Clark, Nathan
Klavenga, Jenelle S / Hutchens, Barry R, Jr
Stanton, Chuck F / Kirkus, Kevin L
Bassett, Jeanne M / Dudley, Ronald K
Heckman, Tyler J / Warrior, George W
Knox, Keith D / Stahl, Greg D

Reed, Travis L / Pies, Kevin R

Van Pelt, Tyson A / Dawson, Scott A
Cockburn, Robert M / Cockburn, Mike D

353
820
973
625
604
823
740
42
227
817
272
580
777
716
360
1,012
955
863
579
974
903
238
214
72
905
520
626
489
379
292
886
816
128
377
68
616
647
280
253
868
664
441
133
294
530
858
938
254
587
731
866
250

1,240
1,240
1,240
1,239
1,239
1,238
1,237
1,237
1,236
1,236
1,235
1,235
1,235
1,234
1,234
1,233
1,233
1,233
1,232
1,232
1,232
1,231
1,231
1,231
1,229
1,229
1,229
1,229
1,229
1,228
1,228
1,228
1,227
1,227
1,227
1,226
1,226
1,226
1,224
1,224
1,224
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,222
1,222
1,222
1,222

$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$103.00
$103.00
$102.00
$101.50
$101.50
$100.50
$100.50
$99.34
$99.33
$99.33
$98.00
$98.00
$97.33
$97.33
$97.34
$95.67
$95.67
$95.66
$94.34
$94.33
$94.33
$92.40
$92.40
$92.40
$92.40
$92.40
$90.67
$90.66
$90.67
$89.34
$89.33
$89.33
$87.67
$87.66
$87.67
$86.67
$86.67
$86.66
$84.26
$84.29
$84.29
$84.29
$84.29
$84.29
$84.29
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50

Audubon, 1A
Carroll, 1A
Van Wert, IA
Fort Madison, |
Elkader, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Eagle Grove, 14
Algona, IA
Council Bluffs,
Independence, |
St. Ansgar, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Sigourney, 1A
Ainsworth, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Centerville, 1A
Milo, IA
Woolstock, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Dubuque, IA
West Liberty, 1,
Pella, 1A
Primghar, 1A
Kellogg, 1A
West Point, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Grundy Center,
Marshalltown, |
Hiawatha, IA
Independence, |
Harlan, 1A
Newton, 1A
Malcom, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, 14
Ruthven, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Orient, 1A
Earlham, IA
Jefferson, IA
Chelsea, IA
Clarion, IA
Marshalltown, |
Marshalltown, |
New Hampton,
Gladbrook, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
West Union, I1A
Hawarden, IA
Earlham, IA
Greenfield, 1A



181
181
183
183
185
186
186
186
186
186
186
192
192
192
195
195
195
195
199
199
199
202
202
202
205
205
205
205
209
209
209
212
212
214
214
214
217
217
217
220
220
220
223
223
223
223
227
227
227
230
230
232

Slater, Daniel M / Forgy, Matt J

Thomas, Chad N / Heacock, Luke J

Hall, Brian L/ Shilling, Tom L

Sullivan, Joe L / Shinn, David L

Gericke, Tony J/ Smith, Jamie K

Lange, Tim J/ Holst, Mark E

Gault, Scott A / Davis, Thomas T

Huber, Mark E / Hadley, Daniel J

Cole, John C / Fournier, Mike

Coffman, Pamela J / Kasal, Brett C
Schuster, Joseph R / Culp, Lawrence T
Christensen, Daryl F / Wenstad, James A
Peterson, Robert L, Sr / Gerbracht, Dustin M
Blake, Dennis W / Leraaen, Scott A
Brown, Chris D / Kube, Darren K
Johnson, Amanda K / Russell, Michael J
Uhl, Justin M / Gwennap, Kenneth D
Meyer, Steven L / Van Holland, Les L
Mickey, Don D, Il / Payne, William P
Reyna, Dan M / Waddell, Heath L
Sadler, Robert R / Schmitt, Randy P
Pieper, John B / Shoemate, Jeffrey W
Schulz, Shane A/ Blair, Dan M
Donaldson, Blaire W / Clemons, Aaron L
Killam, Tim I, IV / Killam, Jason R
Nissen, Jesse J / Nissen, John H

Kleppe, Kevin K / Craun, Denny

Hicok, Wesley / Kirchhoff, Randy D
Westcott, Robert W / Franklin, Frederick V
Perez, Delbert J / Katschke, Donald J
Parker, Roger G / Knight, Norman R
Ervin, Max / Schwering, Jessica R
Grimes, Larry J/ Vink, Arlyn D

Ewoldt, Joseph / Barner, Michael
Templeton, Christine K / Templeton, Shane E
Stone, Craig R / Gates, William

Adams, George / Hebdon, Jayson P
Trees, Justin M / Gerleman, Brent J
Denin, James E / Schneider, Tad C

Hill, Wesley J / Bell, Drew K

Gatiss, Brandon M / Walter, Andrew T
Prendergast, Patrick S / Eilers, Mike L
Clark, Glenn A / Nickel, Paul J

Schulz, Nick A / Greimann, Donald W
Riesberg, Richard A / Riesberg, Andrew P
Goodell, Matthew J / Johnson, Michael T
Moore, Sean G / Fear, Marlys A
Peterson, Ryan D / Engelhardt, Chris A
Zear, Chad D / Renoux, Troy A
Hawkins, Marshal L / Rose, Don M
Healey, Gail / McBride, Cindy K
Passick, Sean A / Pagel - Roland, Courtney L

869
643
777
296
750

787
711
136
867
871
251
819
274
796
622
498
241
619
143
592
625
228
760
1,006
655
573
30
904
839
40
861
100
351
168
154
881
142
853
695
521
967
440
839
47
917
616
550
931
101
702
1,011

1,221
1,221
1,220
1,220
1,219
1,218
1,218
1,218
1,218
1,218
1,218
1,217
1,217
1,217
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,215
1,215
1,215
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,213
1,213
1,213
1,213
1,212
1,212
1,212
1,211
1,211
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,209
1,209
1,209
1,208
1,208
1,208
1,207
1,207
1,207
1,207
1,206
1,206
1,206
1,205
1,205
1,204

$80.50
$80.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$71.66
$71.67
$71.67
$70.34
$70.33
$70.33
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$67.33
$67.33
$67.34
$66.00
$66.00
$64.67
$64.66
$64.67
$63.34
$63.33
$63.33
$62.33
$62.34
$62.33
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$58.66
$58.67
$58.67
$57.50
$57.50
$56.67

Earlham, IA
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA
Burlington, 1A
Postville, 1A
Rockwell City,
Leon, IA
Marengo, 1A
Belmond, IA
Earlham, IA
Adel, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Independence, |
St. Ansgar, 1A
Hampton, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Le Mars, IA
Burlington, 1A
Clarion, IA
Waucoma, 1A
Fort Madison, |
Council Bluffs,
Eldora, IA
Johnston, 1A
Spencer, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Tripoli, 1A
Creston, 1A
Hampton, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Centerville, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Audubon, 1A
Lynnville, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Belmond, IA
New Hampton,
Waukon, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Center Point, 1£
Belle Plaine, 1A
Hampton, 1A
Grundy Center,
Vinton, IA

Mt. Pleasant, 14
Story City, 1A
Washington, IA
Knoxville, IA
Marengo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A



232
232
235
235
235
235
235
240
240
240
240
244
244
244
247
247
247
247
247
252
252
252
252
256
256
256
259
260
261
261
263
263
263
263
263
263
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269

Urfer, Ron D / Gunderson, Kirk E
Devary, Mark A / Anderson, Jeff C
Seeman, Travis J / Wilkins, Joshua J
Orr, Katie / Marmann, Zach E

Keller, Jason / Mortimer, Larry E
Sward, Cathy A / Barrett, Tera R
Albers, Cheryl L / Albers, Todd K
Vry, Curtis S/ Cooper, Charles T
Janovick, Jim P / Janovick, John P
Hermsen, Ron J / Wieland, Jonathan H
Judge, Mark C / Hatch, Travis M
Corbin, David A, Jr / Judge, Scott A
Pellack, Lorraine J / Flanders, Duane E
Vlotho, Jared / Kelhower, Brian L
Nehl, Ronald K / Einck, Kevin A
Foss, Cory L / Stalder, Courtney D
Carden, Jason / Depoorter, Justin L
Penney, Mark A / Bruesewitz, Dean A
Bridgman, Tom J / Harlow, Bill M
Wilson, Traci J / Wilson, Jeffrey D
Lozano, Travis J / Lozano, Tyrone J
Amonson, Kerry / Amonson, Alec
McBride, Robert / Wager, Matt A

Schmuecker, Jareth M / Schanbacher, Brian A

Barten, Mike S/ Current, Tim M

Matlage, Darrell N / Jurgens, Douglas P
Topp, Nathan M / Harris, Bret A

David, Justin J / David, Jeff S

Foubert, Aaron L / Utterback, Willard, Jr
Novotny, Jeffrey P, Jr / Culver, Angie
Oetken, Morgan E / Rhine, Tammy L

Cox, Chris E / Knutson, Kelly R

Saling, Austin L / Downing, John C

Berg, Jeremy D / Christ, Craig N
Blackwell, Garrett J / Blackwell, Brandon L
Hill, Isiah / Daisy, John H

Hyde, Lora L / Schwering, Robert R
Heinrich, Lindsay T / Heinrich, Chris
Kullen, Joe / Bales, Jeffrey

Johnson, LaRae F / Robinson, Randy A
Mueller, Kyle R / Besler, William D
Costanzo, Mike A / Avritt, Gordon D
Stoolman, Lowell K / Greenway, Maurice
Brownfield, Yvonne J / Brownfield, Gary R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $28,160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $55,040.00

Singles, Open

216
116
155
608
338
392
182
69
801
814
938
52
75
731
855
954
699
330
1,005
182
260
741
938
154
464
1,003
771
687
719
970
570
599
726
980
1,027

862
1,024
903
840
631
558

970

1,204
1,204
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,203
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,202
1,201
1,201
1,201
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,199
1,199
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,197
1,196
1,195
1,195
1,194
1,194
1,194
1,194
1,194
1,194
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193
1,193

$56.66
$56.67
$54.80
$54.80
$54.80
$54.80
$54.80
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$51.33
$51.34
$51.33
$49.20
$49.20
$49.20
$49.20
$49.20
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.67
$45.66
$45.67
$45.00
$44.00
$43.50
$43.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Montezuma, IA
Estherville, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Boone, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Independence, |
Gladbrook, 1A
Clinton, IA
Huxley, 1A
Hawarden, IA
New Hampton,
Vinton, IA
Marengo, 1A
Osage, IA
Bloomfield, IA
Waverly, 1A
Fort Madison, |
Eagle Grove, 1/
Gladbrook, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Prole, 1A

St Anthony, 1A
Waukon, 1A
What Cheer, 1A
Tama, 1A
Creston, 1A
lowa City, IA
Davenport, 1A
Lake Mills, IA
Alburnett, 1A
Rockwell City,
Centerville, 1A
Durant, 1A
Oelwein, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Rockwell City,
Tama, 1A



Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Taylor, Roger, Sr 997 838 $275.00  Marshalltown, |
2 Reinhardt, Stub W 213 814 $200.00  West Liberty, I
3 Trueg, Ben M 765 784 $182.00  Waterloo, 1A
4 Prescott, Jarad W 502 783 $167.00  Maxwell, IA
5 Dall, Colin J 12 780 $155.00  Council Bluffs,
6 Link, Kevin W 934 771 $144.00  Nevada, IA
7 Lakota, Ryan A 370 768 $135.00  Davenport, IA
8 Schlueter, Matt J 259 765 $123.00 Durant, IA
8 Mitts, Marcus D 773 765 $123.00  Cedar Rapids, |
10 Henkens, Kevin L 172 763 $110.50  Burlington, IA
10 Engelken, Kevin R 281 763 $110.50  Dubuque, IA
12 Rains, Scott B 834 762 $104.00  Muscatine, IA
13 Bedard, Jacob H 723 761 $99.00  Waterloo, IA
13 Weggen, Matt L 834 761 $99.00 Muscatine, 1A
15 Weesner, Jeremy S 1,023 760 $94.00  Council Bluffs,
15 Kohl, Tyler J 511 760 $94.00  Dubuque, IA
17 Pospisal, Andrew L 203 759 $90.00  Kelley, IA
18 Netherton, Brian A 192 757 $87.50  Grand Junction,
18 Rausch, Jeffrey L 789 757 $87.50  Moline, IL
20 Habel, Stephen W 645 756 $86.00 Dubuque, IA
21 Keeney, Richard M 406 754 $84.50  Des Moines, IA
21 Fleming, Duane A 242 754 $84.50 Davenport, 1A
23 Roseman, Joseph M 834 753 $83.00  Muscatine, IA
24 Fuller, Troy A 96 752 $83.00  Waterloo, IA
25 Breitsprecker, Nathan J 724 748 $81.00  Waterloo, IA
25 Morgan, Michael L 943 748 $81.00 Marshalltown, |
27 Bennett, Mark R, Jr 773 746 $80.00  Cedar Rapids, |
28 Donnelly, Donald J, Jr 413 743 $80.00  Council Bluffs,
28 Robinson, Todd A 937 743 $80.00  Council Bluffs,
30 Kramer, Thomas J 513 741 $79.00 Dubuque, IA
31 Wentz, Larry C, Il 483 740 $79.00  Mason City, IA
31 Puffett, Jeff J 262 740 $79.00  Wall Lake, 1A
31 Honts, Tanner J 213 740 $79.00  West Liberty, 1,
34 Glick, R. Allen 203 739 $78.00  Kelley, IA
34 Cox, Brian C 572 739 $78.00  Waterloo, IA
34 Mondl, Anthony S 882 739 $78.00  Cedar Rapids, |
34 Murtha, Mike J 166 739 $78.00  Urbandale, IA
34 Hergenrader, Doug S 426 739 $78.00 Belmond, IA
39 Peterson, Jason M 723 738 $77.00  Waterloo, 1A
39 Werthmann, Spencer A 790 738 $77.00 Bettendorf, 1A
39 Lowary, Mike D 171 738 $77.00  Burlington, IA
42 Slaght, Kenny A 1,036 737 $76.00 Dubuque, IA
42 Garnaas, Gary P 950 737 $76.00 Durant, 1A
44 Johnson, Bruce W 175 735 $76.00 Mason City, 1A
44 Bieri, Tabitha M 194 735 $76.00  Muscatine, IA
46 Loock, Tim O 113 734 $76.00 Estherville, 1A
46 Ties, Charlie W, Jr 236 734 $76.00  Dubuque, IA
48 Moander, Andrew J 913 733 $76.00 North Liberty, |
49 Williams, Doug E 252 732 $76.00  Fontanelle, IA
50 Dohlman, Darrin D 1,025 730 $75.50  Alburnett, IA



50
52
53
53
53
53
57
57
57
60
60
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
70
70
70
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
81
84
84
84
84
88
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
96

100

100

100

Helmers, Jerad A
Hauskins, Kirk M
Gross, Adam J
Bohlen, Quinton H
Wiegand, Jim L
Canada, Drew E
Shutt, Andy J
Arnold, Mark J
Hockaday, Scott F
Fillenworth, Troy J
Saylor, Brian P
Bell, Ron

Bloom, Cheryl K
May, Tyler J
Carlson, Gary R
Chirpich, Angela L
Rollins, Bruce G, Jr
Stoltz, Troy T
Guest, Jason A
Stief, Jeffrey D
Clark, Kelly R
Buelow, Andy T
Leeper, Jared A
Harwood, Richard E
Rieck, William L
Daniels, Craig T
Brimmer, Gregory L
Foss, Steven M
Irvin, Victor D
Genz, Robert D, Jr
Weber, Dan D
Oelke, Brian T
Spaulding, Harry E, 11
Mishler, David S
Mitchell, Thomas E
Reinhardt, Jeremy J
Stansbury, Jake R
Dornbush, Andrew C
Hein, Derek J
Brooks, Dustin L
Rios, Justin J
Albertson, Earl M, IV
Sullinger, Scott A
Mason, Bradley J
Hansen, Travis L
Williams, Chris M
Gifford, Dan T
Greenley, Grant T
Schlueter, Jeff A
Tippett, Bryan A
Kelhower, Brian L
Poli, Jason W

906
84
640
388
11
897
809
622
502
774
598
936
100
806
126
810
412
461
810
886
203
724
204
95
256
127
812
520
394
104
893
58
32
397
106
213
790
184
41
457
913
431
240
100
572
611
534
213
789
773
731
677

730
729
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
726
726
724
724
724
724
723
723
722
722
721
721
721
720
718
718
716
716
716
715
715
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
712
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
709
709
709
709
708
708
708

$75.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.67
$74.67
$74.66
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00

Fort Dodge, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Decorah, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Muscatine, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Anamosa, I1A
Council Bluffs,
Knoxville, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Clive, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Callender, IA
Fruitland, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Kelley, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cumming, IA
Independence, |
Kellogg, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Bellevue, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Winterset, 1A
Boone, 1A
West Liberty, I;
Bettendorf, 1A
Clinton, IA
Algona, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
North Liberty, |
Pleasant Hill, 1/
Le Mars, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Waterloo, 1A
New London, I,
DeWitt, 1A
West Liberty, 1;
Moline, IL
Cedar Rapids, |
Hawarden, IA
Waterloo, 1A



100
100
105
105
105
108
108
110
110
110
110
110
110
116
116
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
140
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
153
153

Brummel, Bob
Friedlein, Rod R
Carter, David P
Seeley, Brett
Dentlinger, Dave T
Shaw, John P
Huston, Rory L
Usher, Gregory T
Klumpers, Scott A
Schuldt, Zach T
Rose, Lynn A
Rissman, Cory M
Lawrence, Kris E
Marquart, Dennis J
Klinge, Logan M
Ballard, Tyler M
Perdan, Phillip A
Bills, Robert W
Faust, Thomas A
Beichley, Brent R
Rolands, Roland H
Meyer, Bernard M
Klaren, Matt M
Trecker, Tyler J
Inman, Andrew M
Mumm, Allen J
Tilson, Michael J
Crawford, Craig A
Arnold, Bill
Peeler, Tanner J
Schueler, Robert W, Jr
Bolt, Shawn D
Core, Mike E
Cruse, Russ E, Jr
Reinhart, David K
Arey, Ryan A
Kirchner, Kevin
Calkins, Kenneth G, IlI
Kaestner, Kyle L
Brooks, Brandon M
Berry, Stephen C
Sharp, Jimmy L
Stern, Scott M
Spaur, Justin D
Bastow, Michael K
Ammeter, Mike J
Donaldson, David B
Beem, Rod L
Witte, Chad A
Lustig, Tom A
Ehrlich, Andy J
Vermeer, Tyler D

240
1,036
981
926
265
397
1,033
746
677
899
691
450
243
744
511
990
826
585
818
150
915
939
284
263
338
371
65
789
261
1,031
511
10
91
426
185
206
614
107
171
716
954
11
1,006
776
845
926
754
1,004
76
314
512
224

708
708
707
707
707
706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
703
703
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
698
698
698
697
697
697
697
697
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
695
695

$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.50
$68.50
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.50
$67.50
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.14
$65.14
$65.14
$65.14
$65.14
$65.16
$65.14
$64.40
$64.40
$64.40
$64.40
$64.40
$63.62
$63.62
$63.62
$63.62
$63.62
$63.62
$63.62
$63.66
$63.00
$63.00

Le Mars, IA
Dubuque, IA
Marion, IA
Anamosa, IA
Wall Lake, 1A
Winterset, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Davenport, 1A
West Union, 1A
Independence, |
Green Mountair
Kensett, 1A
Osceola, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Moline, IL
Fort Madison, |
Newton, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Marshalltown, |
Robins, IA
Belmond, IA
Clinton, IA
Clinton, IA
New London, I,
Des Moines, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Vinton, IA
Marshalltown, |
Johnston, 1A
Pleasantville, 14
Des Moines, 1A
Anamosa, IA
Postville, 1A
Winterset, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA



153
153
157
157
157
157
161
161
161
164
165
165
165
168
168
168
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
193
193
195
195
195
195
195
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Charland, Jared M
Masterson, Randy D
Ewalt, Dacoda J
Brinker, John J
Navratil, Cody J
Jorgensen, Randy L
Kasper, Dan L
Haenel, Justin J
Bader, Brandon
Garvey, Jay E
Hoefer, Andy M
Mescher, Scot S
Logsdon, Andy J
Rezac, Steve P
Bell, Tracy J
Rodriguez, Marco A
Coble, Braxton M
Wohlwend, Scott B
Hochrein, Robert J
Brown, Rodney A
Siedelmann, Nick S
Weber, Michael J
Richardson, Larry D
Origer, Lance E
Gerst, David D
Losen, Mitchell B
Reicks, Reggie C
Specht, James L
Lownes, Jeremy R
Aimers, Robert J
Walsh, Kevin N
Adams, Michael P
Klauer, Greg A
Lanfier, Gary W, Jr
Fisher, Andrew
Geigle, Josh J
Traylor, James T, Il
Schild, Eric F
Tschantz, Steven J
Perrin, Steven G
Paulsen, Kyle R
Cottrell, Terry P
Bushore, Cindi K
Cole, Clayton A
Madsen, Scott M
Witt, Joshua R
Brockett, Chuck W
Lobdell, Brett A
Gregory, Paul
Knop, Chad A
Kerby, Eric P
Comstock, Michael D

635
1,030
997
122
483
365
595
508
428
563
630
278
804
115
508
26
300
809
511
906
354
1,047
809
116
96
388
883
893
942
981
987
126
1,039
381
932
1,032
496
84
829
329
729
645
392
369
197
57
171
426
513
935
1,005
341

695
695
694
694
694
694
693
693
693
692
691
691
691
690
690
690
689
689
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
686
686
686
685
685
684
684
684
684
684
683
683
683
683
683
683
683

$63.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.67
$61.66
$61.67
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.57
$60.57
$60.58
$60.57
$60.57
$60.57
$60.57
$59.66
$59.62
$59.62
$59.62
$59.62
$59.62
$59.62
$59.62
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.67
$58.66
$58.67
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

Farley, 1A
Newton, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Gilbertville, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
lowa City, IA
Swisher, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Clinton, IA
Peosta, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Marion, IA
Estherville, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Marion, 1A
Ottumwa, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Estherville, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Decorah, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Bellevue, 1A
Colfax, 1A
Marion, 1A
Ames, |IA
Clive, IA
Davenport, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Cedar Rapids, |
Tipton, IA
Council Bluffs,
Swisher, 1A
Marion, IA
Osage, IA
Hawarden, IA
Dubuque, IA
Boone, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Crescent, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Belmond, IA
Dubuque, IA
Nevada, 1A
Bloomfield, IA
Pella, IA



207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
222
222
222
222
222
222
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
239
239
239
239
239
239
245
245
245
245
249
249
249
249
249
254
254
254
254
254

Sapp, Derek S
Bates, Richard B
Christianson, Jeff A
Forthmann, Michael A
Graham, Curt J
Rook, Russell S
Ellis, Zach J

Wiest, Kyle A
Burroughs, Jeff S
Yanda, Trevor B
Adams, Kris J
Howard, Jim M
Mathews, David E
Funk, Ryan D
Schriever, Chad D
Phillips, Chad L
Siedelmann, Terry
Walsh, Dennis E, Jr
Hawkinson, Jason
Metzler, Dave M
Johnson, Ryan D
Laucamp, William N
Taylor, John W, Jr
Matheny, Robert E
Bach, Jeff A

Kilts, Duane G
Dobson, Chad V
Moore, Dan W
Winters, Jared R
Jack, Douglas K
Voda, Brian A
Hamersley, Bruce A
Eash, Jerry D, Jr
Hines, Brandon S
Edwards, Tyler M
Hein, Darin N
Reseland, Mark A
Ashley, Jason R
Gile, Cory J
Strothman, Corey S
Zaspal, Bryan J
Murphy, David J
Ertz, Michael D
Wennekamp, Mike W
Stoltz, Shane E
Pretti, Joe C
Eighme, Richard F
Eckstein, Joe J
Clark, Kyle A
Carpenter, Scott A
Simon, Chad J
Baker, Jack A

677
133
262
478
598
925
883
385
490
159
425
724
991
1,008
229
161
354
58
366
88
396
212
669
950
231
981
934
893
799
518
563
658
342
726
450
41
395
402
562
617
883
876
502
920
461
885
723
409
504
950
986
918

682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
680
680
680
680
680
680
679
679
679
679
679
679
679
679
679
679
679
678
678
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
676
675
675
675
675
675

$56.12
$56.12
$56.12
$56.12
$56.12
$56.12
$56.12
$56.16
$55.29
$55.29
$55.26
$55.29
$55.29
$55.29
$55.29
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$54.50
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.45
$53.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.20
$51.20
$51.20
$51.20
$51.20
$50.67
$50.65
$50.67
$50.67
$50.67

Waterloo, 1A
Clarion, IA
Wall Lake, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Monticello, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Wyoming, 1A
Columbus Jet, |
Waverly, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Bondurant, 1A
Altoona, IA
Charles City, 1£
Cedar Rapids, |
Audubon, 1A
Sioux City, 1A
Sioux City, IA
West Branch, 1/
Ankeny, 1A
West Liberty, I;
Ogden, IA
Durant, 1A
lowa City, IA
Marion, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Clinton, IA
Urbandale, 1A
State Center, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Algona, IA
Altoona, IA
Ames, IA
Camanche, 1A
New London, I,
Cedar Rapids, |
Guthrie Center,
Maxwell, 1A
Monticello, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Durant, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Clear Lake, IA



254
260
260
260
260
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
283
283
283
283
283
288
288
288
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
299
299
299
299
299
299
305
305
305
305
305
310

Risetter, Burke J
Solum, Marvin, Jr
Trees, Darin
Carriere, Phillip A
Gates, Carl E

Moore, Ben A
Albright, Rodney R
Boyland, Marcus P
Burkmire, Randy L
Rodriguez, Salvador
Fries, Zach J

Leyse, Kelly J
Daniels, Jeffrey C
Clayton, Jason S
Hayslett, Keegan S
Rollins, Christopher L
Hatayama, Harry T, 111
Nadermann, Blake M
Walters, Gordon A, Jr
Lincoln, Todd M
Perdieu, Lucas
Thiedeman, Gene G
Klostermann, Sean M
Atchison, Brian F
Ator, Chris

Brown, Joel D
Mackey, Randy L, Jr
Van Blair, Jeff L
Gibson, Jason

Carter, Joel A
Williams, Zach D
VanWinkle, Steven T
Schmidt, David J
Krenz, Lonnie R
Erickson, Daryl A
Ketels, Jeffery L
Detmering, Dennis J
Hurst, Dan A

Bundy, Bradley A
Peters, Mike C
Allen, Wendy E
Benn, Fred F
McGillivray, Dave A
Wells, Nick L
Schultz, Cory J
Davenport, Brad K
Vance, Troy A

Kies, Nick K
Pirrone, Brandon L
Sylvester, Joe
Marchant, Gordon L
Wiest, John G

906
920
781
402
13
933
15
763
1,045
675
242
190
127
41
983
974
828
638
896
675
534
357
280
151
232
1,022
637
376
462
950
725
409
518
211
483
765
907
959
1,026
834
304
283
306
798
1,036
89
77
467
527
605
808
894

675
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
672
672
672
672
672
672
672
671
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
669
669
669
669
669
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
666

$50.67
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.13
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$49.17
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.17
$45.17
$45.17
$45.17
$45.17
$45.15
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$43.67

Fort Dodge, 1A
Monticello, IA
Greene, IA
Ames, IA
Council Bluffs,
Fremont, IA
Guthrie Center,
Evansdale, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Manchester, |A
Davenport, 1A
Fairfax, 1A
Cumming, I1A
Algona, IA
lowa City, IA
Woolstock, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Manchester, IA
DeWitt, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Cresco, IA
Council Bluffs,
Farley, 1A
Newton, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Durant, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
West Liberty, I;
Mason City, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Alburnett, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Davenport, 1A
New Vienna, I£
Des Moines, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Dubuque, IA
West Branch, 1/
Des Moines, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Bellevue, 1A



310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
326
326
326
326
326
326
332
332
332
332
332
332
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355

Inman, Steve R
Waugh, Doug L
Allen, Greg M
Holderness, Al P
Turbett, Kevin W
Shelton, Steve D
Ewing, Bart F, Jr
Rude, Brandon
Ballard, Pete M
Lamphier, Trent
Lessenger, Brandon D
Hough, Travis J
Reicks, Aarin D
Elam, Derek J

Ott, Daren J
Jackson, Paul E
Breeden, Don J
Goodman, Isaac P
Hockett, Greg J
Luebbers, Brice L
Stedman, Dan A
Baldwin, Brett E
Walsh, Justin R
Balta, Drew R
Clark, Christopher J
Moore, Brian D
Dixon, Brandon S
Hingtgen, Anthony J
Mason, Terry W
Moeller, Robert "Bob" S
Stokes, William E
Wilcox, Joshua J
Troyna, Tim E
Strelow, Jason R
Schultz, Curtis E
Grimes, Larry J
Saunders, Travis J
Volquardsen, Edward R, 111
Akin, Ethan A
Conzett, Dan J
Shontz, Steven L
Fortin, William L
Schmitz, Brandon M
Staub, Andy J
Mclntosh, Andrew M
Hudson, Zach A
Krull, Kurt A

Hale, Harry R
Kosby, Jason
Ruckman, Shawn E
Backus, Richard L
Soland, Larry A

133
722
949
597
969

1,045

35
390
808
679
460
394
232
370
256
146
426
123
104

86

1,037
372
987
773
715
432
623
738

74
842
766
910
913
780

1,036
100
462

1,033
765
893
678
614
576

84
499

54

96
104
166
186
404
483

666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660

$43.67
$43.67
$43.67
$43.64
$43.67
$43.67
$43.67
$43.67
$42.86
$42.86
$42.86
$42.84
$42.86
$42.86
$42.86
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.15
$41.17
$41.17
$41.17
$41.17
$41.17
$40.43
$40.42
$40.43
$40.43
$40.43
$40.43
$40.43
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.98
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93

Clarion, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
West Branch, 1/
Tama, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Decorah, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Hazelton, 1A
Fruitland, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Cresco, IA
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Belmond, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
lowa City, IA
Dubuque, IA
Davenport, 1A
Ames, A
Cedar Rapids, |
Sigourney, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1/
Oquawka, IL
Dubuque, IA
Ames, A
Long Grove, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Marion, 1A
North Liberty, |
Waterloo, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Knoxville, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Manchester, |1A
New London, I,
Waterloo, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Clinton, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Urbandale, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Des Moaines, 1A
Mason City, 1A



355
355
355
355
355
355
355
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
398
398
398
398
398
398
398
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

Hansen, James R
Hartley, Brian J
Dickenson, Steven W
Lloyd, David A
Baker, Jim W
Slobe, Richard L
Bark, Gabe D
Slinger, Anthony G
Hiscox, Donald B
Kacena, Thomas M
Dudley, Martin A
Yeisley, Kelly J
Rook, Bruce M
Buckley, Shawn M
Baxter, Tyler L
Schultes, Tony J
Schultz, Justin R
Nichols, Rod
McNulty, Brian J
Van Blair, David A
Carstensen, Laverne L
Popp, Marvin A
Mincks, James M
Giza, Jeff
Schlueter, Ryan M
Pogar, Tye C
Ketelsen, Seth W
Parker, Zachary S
Way, Darryl W
Campbell, Michael V
Doane, David L
Weltzin, Mike A
Olberding, Daniel J
Heath, Robert C, Sr
Sherwood, David A
Breitbach, Shawn J

Peckenschneider, Mark A

Charter, Ryan N
Grimes, Cody P
Partlow, Chris S
Schueller, Tim J
Shields, Dennis E
Braun, Christopher M
Flower, Stephen D
Zilmer, Thomas D
Furgison, Larry D
Wilharm, Mike
Saehler, Daniel J
Miller, Alan L
Hunn, James S
Hutchinson, Teddy J
McKeever, Jace A

360
753
759
759
984
1,020
981
289
995
983
848
364
342
125
12
353
996
337
154
376
437
525
148
988
981
790
534
265
413
407
370
336
276
192
480
641
1,001
806
100
70
858
509
295
257
780
776
683
598
172
290
18
11

660
660
660
660
660
660
660
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
655

$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$37.93
$36.48
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$36.44
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.58
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.38
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$34.42
$33.14
$33.14
$33.14
$33.14
$33.16
$33.14
$33.14
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30
$32.30

Ainsworth, A
Postville, 1A
Union, 1A
Union, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Ames, IA
Marion, IA
Charles City, 14
Grimes, IA
lowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Springville, 1A
State Center, 1A
W Des Moines,
Council Bluffs,
Audubon, 1A
Red Oak, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Newton, 1A
Marion, IA
lowa Falls, 1A
W Des Moines,
Osceola, IA
Marion, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
DeWitt, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Runnells, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Grand Junction,
Nora Springs, L
Peosta, 1A
Sherrard, IL
Des Moines, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Redfield, 1A
New Hampton,
Swisher, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Pleasantville, 1/
Oelwein, 1A
Anamosa, IA
Burlington, 1A
Charles City, 14
Newton, 1A
Marshalltown, |



415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
426
426
426
426
426
426
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
432
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
463
463
463
463

Balta, Daniel P
Ahles, John A
Carroll, Shawn M
Breemeersch, Jeff
Garmon, Troy D
Rook, David J
Mortimer, Lance E
Whitefield, Jeff W
Christensen, Dan A
Beichley, Duane K
Griffing, Robert L, Jr
Seaba, John J
Babcock, Bruce A
Marchant, JW, IV
Schuldt, Luke D
Hudson, Terry D
Dobesh, Joseph E
Canada, Brett A
Budzyn, Charles J
Petersen, Mark D
Ruopp, Greg R
Dunlap, Dave L
Small, Robert D
Knipper, Larry D
Axtell, Phill R
Strouth, Jeffrey A
Mikkelson, Jason J
Schuler, Daniel J
Smith, Garrett
Petersen, Rick A
Schultz, Chris M
Thompson, LaVern C
Oskerson, Jason S
Shilling, Tom L
Dudley, Patrick C
Mathewson, Mike E, Sr
Campbell, Donald L
LeClair, Jim A
Wolfe, Darla J
Brown, Aaron E
Witt, Tony D
McCalley, Bob
Aukes, Doug L
Walther, Kevin M
Ollom, Tyler M, Jr
Krack, Andrew J
Milder, Peter J
Jensen, Jay C
Welch, Timothy R
Patterson, Craig K
Bengston, Karl
Smedley, Toby A

84
525
513
429
460
925
359
345

99
150
372
595
856
808
318

54
258
946
618

1,032
934
813
813
635
504
242
224
122

66

562
1,036
1,006

614

777

848

877

914

365
1,014

912

504

336

245

189

123

104

88
593
370
907
780
765

654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650

$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.91
$30.90
$30.91
$30.91
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.77
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.92
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$26.88
$25.08
$25.08
$25.08
$25.08

Swisher, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Fruitland, 1A
Monticello, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Gilbert, 1A
lowa City, |A
Green Mountair
Davenport, 1A
lowa City, IA
New Hampton,
Des Moines, 1A
Tripoli, 1A
Clinton, IA
Davenport, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Tipton, IA
Nevada, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Cedar Rapids, |
Farley, IA
Oskaloosa, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Gilbertville, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Camanche, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Johnston, 1A
New London, I,
Knoxville, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Pella, 1A

North Liberty, |
Sioux City, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Lakota, 1A
Fairfax, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
West Branch, 1/
Arlington, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A



463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
463
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
506
506
506
506
506
506
506
506

Total prizes awarded in this division: $26,910.00

Jacobson, Matt
Hansen, Cliff L, Jr
Holliday, Rodney A
Johns, Scott

Piere, Karl

Calkins, Kenneth G, Jr
Guge, Mike D
McKeever, Jeremiah J
Irwin, Mark D
Crawford, Nick A
Mohr, Christopher A
Knapp, Thomas R
Canterbury, Tommy W
Schaefer, Shane A
McDonald, Philip L
Kock, Mike C
Dougan, Ryan E
Sparks, Benjamin E, Jr
Pike, Jacob D

Hall, Ben G

Moses, Steve M

Yaw, Michael E
Crouse, Lowell D
Sears, Larry R

Hurt, Justin A

Jordan, Alan E
Harken, Raymond D
Rutledge, Chuck

Ely, Jordan L

Brady, Michael J
Swanson, Greg L
Mercer, Alan D
Reves, Todd M
Canby, Anthony L
Dammann, Douglas R
Wagner, Mike T
Erickson, Ryan S
Taylor, Roger T, Jr
Bolton, Eric M
Hamm, Shannon O
Peters, Jeff R
Waterbury, Adam L
McGaffic, Jason C
White, Travis A
Feltes, Bob

Knudson, Eric E
Grimm, Darren L

Singles, Booster, Handicapped

670
572
538
409
362
107
65
10
450
152
834
660
421
370
256
203
187
105
20
12
190
810
502
1,047
874
451
428
567
520
1,045
656
472
430
614
384
778
789
107
104
113
144
351
883
829
231
245
10

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
646
646
646
646
646

$25.08
$25.08
$25.08
$25.08
$25.08
$25.08
$25.04
$25.08
$25.08
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$22.38
$22.34
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$22.38
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$21.30
$15.12
$15.12
$15.12
$15.12
$15.12
$15.12
$15.12
$15.16

Jamaica, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Coralville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Marshalltown, |
Muscatine, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Perry, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Fairfax, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Fulton, IL
Kellogg, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Spencer, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Cedar Rapids, |
New London, I,
Wyoming, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Moline, IL

Des Moines, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Estherville, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Marion, 1A
lowa City, IA
Lakota, 1A
Marshalltown, |



Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Anderson, Ryley W 663 845 $275.00  Boone, IA
2 Mentzer, Kyle A 818 786 $200.00  Independence, |
3 Johnson, Ashton J 1,005 783 $182.00  Bloomfield, IA
4 Ross, Robert 667 750 $167.00  Grand Junction,
5 Black, Michael L 503 748 $149.50  Nevada, IA
5 Imlay, Ronald E 556 748 $149.50  Jewell, IA
7 Sewick, Todd R 651 747 $134.00  Algona, IA
8 Conrad, Dennis 921 745 $127.00  Hopkinton, 1A
9 Schulze, Nick D 701 741 $119.00  Marengo, 1A
10 Dascher, Raymond N 470 737 $113.00  Lost Nation, IA
11 Pendegraft, Ronald E 568 736 $108.00  Creston, IA
12 Marks, Trenton 873 729 $104.00 Van Meter, 1A
13 Fairbanks, Charles V 952 726 $101.00  Jefferson, IA
14 Venenga, Todd D 786 719 $98.00  Sanborn, IA
15 Nekola, Chas M 401 718 $94.00  Newton, IA
15 Arndorfer, Michael J 840 718 $94.00  Ackley, IA
17 Killam, Jason R 1,006 717 $90.00  Johnston, IA
18 Boege, Derick L 27 715 $86.50  Waterloo, IA
18 Vlotho, Jody L 727 715 $86.50  Hawarden, IA
18 Rosario, Juan M 487 715 $86.50 Burlington, 1A
18 Reppert, Reginald E 566 715 $86.50  Camanche, IA
22 Shannon, Bryce M 295 714 $84.00 Burlington, 1A
23 Stott, Suzan C 612 713 $82.50  Danville, IA
23 Prendergast, Patrick S 967 713 $82.50  Center Point, 1/
25 Kuntz, Sammy J 797 712 $81.50  Grinnell, IA
25 Rios, Roy 914 712 $81.50 North Liberty, |
27 Lauridsen, Kyle E 350 710 $80.00  Audubon, IA
27 Coffman, Steven H 873 710 $80.00  Van Meter, IA
29 Warrior, Ryan J 253 707 $79.00  Orient, IA
30 Brownfield, Gary R 970 706 $79.00 Tama, IA
31 Hedley, Fred J, Sr 238 705 $79.00  Dubuque, IA
31 Thorne, John K, 11 405 705 $79.00 Des Moines, I1A
33 Evitts, Robert J 658 702 $79.00  Urbandale, IA
33 Coffman, Trisha A 873 702 $79.00  Van Meter, IA
35 Mayer, Bryan G 271 700 $78.00  St. Ansgar, IA
36 Olson, Tony 742 699 $78.00 Eagle Grove, 1£
37 Talbert, Colton E 542 698 $78.00 Montezuma, 1A
38 Seeley, Dave L 927 697 $78.00  Anamosa, IA
39 Gregory, William V 78 696 $76.83  Montezuma, IA
39 Froehle, Tracy A 396 696 $76.85  Ankeny, IA
39 Procyk, Stan E 541 696 $76.83  Des Moines, 1A
39 Munson, Kollin D 712 696 $76.83 Marengo, 1A
39 Moorhead, Ryan L 869 696 $76.83  Earlham, 1A
39 Capps, Scott A 871 696 $76.83  Adel, IA
45 Mclntosh, Scott A 499 695 $76.00  Council Bluffs,
46 Thompson, Justin 667 694 $76.00  Grand Junction,
47 Slaght, William R, Jr 1,037 693 $76.00  Dubuque, IA
47 Snyder, Vince J 344 693 $76.00  Van Horne, IA
47 Thielen, Mike 740 693 $76.00  Eagle Grove, I£
50 Manternach, Audrey M 896 692 $76.00  Waverly, IA



50
52
52
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
60
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
73
75
75
75
75
75
75
81
81
81
84
84
84
87
87
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
94
97
97
99
100
100
100

Wilcox, Brad G
Miller, David B
Foster, Rodney
Lowe, Steven J, Il
Briggs, Dana
Bergstrom, Herbert R
Hofer, Chad N
Juett, Justin R
Gates, William
Vass, Chris
Crawford, James D
Trenkamp, Carl W
Sportsman, Scott D
Greve, Randy A
Nederhoff, Kevin G
VanCleve, Kaleb J
Slocum, Charles A
Waltz, Dillon E
Cook, Jordan P
Zimmerman, Rusty T
Beenken, Whitnee
Munson, Roger A
Harrison, Dustin
Murphy, Patrick J
Schmidt, Jonathan J
Baade, Luke
Zenkovich, Patrick J
Richardson, Steve P
Gibson, Dana
Jenkins, Michelle L
Shannon, Brad M
Meyer, Brandon
Marsden, Corey R
Sorem, Ronald J
Christensen, Alex C
Andrews, Chad A
Jenkins, Jerry L
Bales, Jeffrey
Myers, Brian M
Kurth, David L
Wetsel, Christopher L
Arneson, Paul C
Schwering, Kendale L
Petersen, Shawn R
Fiser, Jon

Von Lienen, Nathan S
Sukut, Jon R

Kent, Shelby J
Wick, Tim E
Cassady, Greg L
Atchison, Daniel J
Howell, Jeromy J

710
522
742
542
727
15
401
704
154
338
129
435
836
652
759
1,037
529
152
130
570
379
140
98
929
525
602
654
875
951
868
418
740
996
177
656
731
868
903
49
593
1,044
556
861
649
706
700
501
549
930
582
151
467

692
690
690
688
688
687
686
686
686
685
685
684
684
682
682
682
681
681
680
680
680
680
678
678
677
677
677
677
677
677
675
675
675
674
674
674
673
673
672
672
672
671
671
670
670
670
669
669
668
667
667
667

$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.50
$74.50
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.25
$73.25
$73.25
$73.25
$73.00
$73.00
$72.67
$72.67
$72.67
$72.65
$72.67
$72.67
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.67
$70.67
$70.66
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Marengo, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Eagle Grove, 14
Montezuma, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Guthrie Center,
Newton, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Harlan, 1A
Maquoketa, IA
Fort Madison, |
Swea City, 1A
Union, IA
Dubuque, IA
Marshalltown, |
Des Moines, 1A
Kanawha, IA
Creston, 1A
Grundy Center,
Belmond, IA
lowa City, |A
Albia, 1A

lowa Falls, 1A
Elkader, I1A
Spencer, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Earlham, IA
Independence, |
Eagle Grove, 1£
Red Oak, 1A
Nevada, 1A
Spencer, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Earlham, IA
Oelwein, 1A
Grundy Center,
Arlington, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Spencer, IA
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Polk City, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Polk City, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Maquoketa, 1A



103
103
103
103
103
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
115
115
117
118
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
131
131
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

Garcia, Stephen D
Sampson, Todd
Schmitt, Steve
Spitz, Michael J
Olson, Mark A
Meester, Edward J
Orton, Tyler J
Bradley, Marty L
Moffett, Drew M
Vlotho, Jared
Foubert, Aaron L
Schmidt, Kenneth D
Fiser, Delbert W
Eiten, Craig A
Miller, Andy
Harrison, Brandon C
Waddell, Cory D
Hobkirk, Mike R
Hyler, Roger E

Van Pelt, Steven C
Bohner, Douglas L
Anderson, Joshua D
Anderson, Larry L
Haynes, Shane A
Hagen, Brian L
Millard, Bobby
Cockburn, James D
Johnson, Brandon D
Schulz, Grady L
Forgy, Matt J
Maben, Todd
Andrews, Brady J
Anderson, Gregg E
Hutchens, Barry R, Jr
Johnson, Jesse J
Wenstad, James A
Burns, Colin J
Powers, Darren M
Riddle, Christopher M, Sr
Lechtenberg, Richard J
Dawson, Scott A
Schatzman, John R
Van Holland, Les L
Froehle, David P
Fullhart, Dustin M
Hetland, Randy M
RUPP, DWAYNE A
Brandhorst, Daniel M
Banta, Mike S
Couch, Gregory E
Templeton, Shane E
Paul, Douglas A

874
797
379

254
553
1,003
618
988
731
719
664
706
110
740
612
1,030

500
868
915
945
375
624
154
220
253
535
270
869
672
729
669
530
398
251
647
273
797
856
866
342
241
396
624
556
467
396
333
305
168
238

666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
663
663
662
660
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652

$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$69.40
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.75
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.60
$67.60
$67.60
$67.60
$67.60
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25

Ankeny, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Grundy Center,
Stacyville, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Roland, 1A
Prole, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Osceola, IA
Hawarden, IA
What Cheer, I1A
Jefferson, IA
Marengo, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Eagle Grove, 14
Danville, 1A
Newton, 1A
Stacyville, 1A
Polk City, 1A
Earlham, IA
Kensett, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Newton, 1A

Ft. Madison, IA
Watkins, 1A
lowa City, IA
Orient, 1A

De Witt, IA

St. Ansgar, 1A
Earlham, IA
Ogden, IA
Hawarden, IA
Ogden, IA
Marshalltown, |
Des Moines, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Ruthven, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
New Hampton,
Earlham, IA
State Center, 1A
Le Mars, 1A
Ankeny, 1A

Ft. Madison, |A
Jewell, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Osage, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Lynnville, 1A
Dubuque, IA



155
155
155
155
155
155
161
161
161
161
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
190
190
190
190
190
195
195
195
198
198
198
198
198
198
204
204
204

Andrews, Sonny J
Egenes, Randy S
Kuennen, Steven G
Lauber, Anthony W
Klaver, Curt R
Hill, Mike S
Christensen, Dan H
Novak, Jessica R
Bennett, Cory L
Gifford, Nathan B
Richardson, Tylar
Einck, Kevin A
Lovett, Dustin
Peterson, Troy D
Kittleson, Travis A
Smith, Timothy J
Lombard, Ed J
Heinrich, Chris
Warrior, George W
Just, Derek A
Moorhead, Tracy L
Vlotho, Chad J
Folstad, Glenn D
Schmit, Isaac
Weldon, Mike
Gustafson, Rich
Haut, Daniel M
Cottrell, Justin A
Bakula, Ashley A
Whitehill, Ivan D
Doke, Paul W
Adams, Kelly J
Yanda, Alex
Lundy, Brian
Janovick, Jim P
Eddy, Dennis T
Underwood, Nicole J
Hudson, Chad E
Houts, Brett A
Elwick, Mark R
Folkmann, Jordan
Stewart, Mike A
Graybill, Gary W
Watts, Brian M
Rusch, Paul D
Buckner, Tyler L
Naylor, Phillip
Gore, Jeff R
Hayden, Dominic M
Javier, Belarminio A
McCurdy, Mike J
Allen, Charles M

489
732
851
492
346
564
251
321
757
377
663
855
516
317
275
130
476
1,024
254
23
870
727
593
137
47
663
1,001
916
854
793
536
272
159
250
801
253
415
717
885
954
700
776
936
216
237
255
668
760
873
735
253
772

651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
649
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
646
646
646
646
646
645
645
645
644
644
644
644
644
644
643
643
643

$63.33
$63.33
$63.33
$63.33
$63.33
$63.35
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.12
$62.12
$62.12
$62.12
$62.12
$62.12
$62.12
$62.16
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$61.25
$60.33
$60.36
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$59.40
$59.40
$59.40
$59.40
$59.40
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$57.86
$57.84
$57.86

Burlington, 1A
Hawarden, IA
New Hampton,
Columbus Jet, |
Ames, |A
Camanche, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Tripoli, 1A
Boone, 1A
Newton, 1A
Boone, 1A
New Hampton,
Chariton, 1A
Denver, IA
Saint Ansgar, 1/
Kanawha, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Durant, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Waukee, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Arlington, IA
Belmond, IA
Grundy Center,
Boone, 1A
Sherrard, IL
Earlville, 1A
New Hampton,
Fort Dodge, IA
Altoona, IA
St. Ansgar, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Madrid, IA
Orient, 1A
Treynor, IA
Keswick, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Vinton, IA
Marengo, 1A
Pleasantville, 14
Council Bluffs,
Montezuma, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Grand Junction,
Eldora, IA
Van Meter, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Orient, 1A
Hubbard, 1A



204
204
204
204
211
211
211
211
211
216
216
216
216
216
216
222
222
222
222
226
226
226
226
226
226
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
251
251
253
253
253
253
253
253

Eggers, Kevin M
Shifflett, Randy L
Staake, Sean M
Hookum, Wes K
Barker, Brad A
Brooks, David J
Van Pelt, Tyson A
Blair, Dan M
Maley, Steve
Sheridan, Joel M
Matlage, Phil L
Zaugg, Justin R
Bigelow, Steven R
Stone, Craig R
Bond, Ryan M
Campero, Nick, Jr
Carson, Mike
Aguirre, Humbarto
Bassett, Jeanne M
Wiley, Michael
Scribner, Gil A
Sessions, Charles E
Lara, Jasper C
Lane, Jeremy J
Palmer, Scott L
Weeks, Eric R
Hempstead, Mark A
Fenton, Dean A
Higgins, Garry W
Wulf, Francis C
Glick, Dallas J
Rotgers, Shawn T
Gonnerman, Tim W
Wieland, Jonathan H
Hedley, Fred J, Jr
Halverson, Tyler J
Hatch, Travis M
Reser, Richard L
Fabor, Eric T

Holm, Kevin L
Williams, Kenneth L
Cockburn, Mike D
Dewitt, Emily M
Van Otegham, Jacob J
Riddle, Christopher M, Jr
Abben, Brandon W
Schmitt, Randy P
Lawson, Brad
Leeper, Robert J
Reiland, Rick
Bowman, Kendall J
Fuhs, Eugene

44
216
754
814
704
716
866
228
856
221

1,003
931
239
154
317
307
667
899
938
715
653
720
138
447
580
647
921
841
670
442
301
111

61
814
238
689
938
781
699
557
542
250
168
349
797

27
592
742
787
741
263
128

643
643
643
643
642
642
642
642
642
641
641
641
641
641
641
640
640
640
640
639
639
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
637
636
636
635
635
635
635
635
635

$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.33
$55.33
$55.33
$55.33
$55.33
$55.35
$54.44
$54.44
$54.48
$54.44
$54.44
$54.44
$54.44
$54.44
$54.44
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.40
$53.00
$53.00
$52.12
$52.12
$52.12
$52.12
$52.12
$52.12

Dubuque, IA
Montezuma, 1A
Postville, 1A
Independence, |
Marengo, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Earlham, IA
Council Bluffs,
New Hampton,
Des Moines, 1A
Prole, 1A
Washington, 1A
East Dubuque, |
Watkins, 1A
Denver, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Grand Junction,
Bettendorf, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Spencer, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Ames, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Ruthven, 1A
Hopkinton, 1A
Oskaloosa, 1A
Jamaica, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Ottumwa, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Independence, |
Dubuque, IA
Waukon, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Greene, IA
Marengo, 1A
Story City, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Lynnville, 1A
Luzerne, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Waucoma, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1/
Leon, IA

Eagle Grove, 1/
Wall Lake, 1A
Harlan, 1A



253
253
261
261
261
261
261
261
261
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
283
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
310

Bissen, Caleb P
Aguero, Rudy
Cole, Jessica K
Matthews, Todd A
McDowell, Don E
Schremser, Ryan P
Wilson, Dean W
Crow, Rodney L
Sharp, Steven L
Sharp, Kenneth L
Jergens, Michael B
Maddux, Curtis A
Freeborn, Sheryl R
Hawes, Lester B
Wager, Matt A
Ambers, Alan M
David, Jeff S
Robertson, Donald G
Willadsen, Todd P
Olson, Joel M
Fuhs, Randal G
Kintzle, Don J
Howrey, William J
Schorg, Tyler
Foss, Cory L
Carpenter, Shane
Boehmer, Andrew G
Ohloff, Glen C
Wagoner, Jeffrey L
Daley, Dan F
Jones, Ronald E
Mitchell, Michael D
Kelly, Randy K
Martz, Darrin S
Ely, Riley J
Pieper, John B
Blackwell, Joey D
Banik, Deborah A
Lindholm, Jim R
Buckner, Chris D
Meyer, Steven L
Heath, Bryer D
Voyles, Ryan
Amonson, Alec
Eilers, Mike L
Case, Esther R
Kauffman, Clint M
Watts, Dwain A
Reynolds, Rodney K
Clayton, Phil
Mickey, Don D, Il
Schmitt, Charlene

128
454
662
670
519
418
223
155
119
38
61
169
217
872
938
23
687
945
852
254
128
116
360
1,045
954
1,029
851
749
527
376
375
106
264
458
520
625
1,027
1,023
669
255
241
947
717
741
967
902
532
557
334
671
619
234

635
635
634
634
634
634
634
634
634
633
633
633
633
633
633
633
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
631
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
629
628

$52.16
$52.12
$51.29
$51.29
$51.29
$51.29
$51.29
$51.26
$51.29
$50.43
$50.43
$50.43
$50.43
$50.43
$50.42
$50.43
$49.62
$49.62
$49.62
$49.62
$49.62
$49.62
$49.62
$49.66
$48.55
$48.50
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$48.55
$47.57
$47.57
$47.57
$47.57
$47.57
$47.57
$47.58
$46.56
$46.56
$46.56
$46.52
$46.56
$46.56
$46.56
$46.56
$46.56
$45.71

Harlan, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Grimes, 1A
Jamaica, IA
Grinnell, 1A
Independence, |
Knoxville, IA
Watkins, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Marshalltown, |
Sumner, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Montezuma, IA
Redfield, 1A
Gladbrook, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Waukon, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
New Hampton,
Fontanelle, 1A
Harlan, 1A
Estherville, 1A
Ainsworth, A
Des Moines, 1A
Vinton, IA

Des Moines, 1A
New Hampton,
Postville, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Newton, 1A
Newton, 1A
Boone, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Kellogg, 1A
Fort Madison, |
Alburnett, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Ogden, IA
Fontanelle, 1A
Le Mars, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Keswick, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1/
Center Point, 1£
Tiffin, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Story City, 1A
Winfield, IA
Ogden, IA
Burlington, 1A
Cresco, IA



310
310
310
310
310
310
317
317
317
317
317
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
356
356
356
356
356
356
356

Lindstrom, Bob C
Johnson, Gary A

Mitchell, Trelys H, Sr

Moeller, Jeffrey R
Vansant, Daniel R
Bibler, Eric J

Luke, Jeff L
Gibler, Leif M
Peterson, Sam J
Voss, Garth R
Mayer, Richard E, Sr
Puffett, Jen L
Christ, Craig N
Thielen, Ernie
Larson, Rodney R
Schlabach, Travis K
Bassett, Jerry D
Krieger, Andy
Leraaen, Eric K
Flanagan, Randy D
Brindle, Jerry
Oelmann, Kelly S
Cole, John C
Bishop, Mike S, Jr
Ewing, Doug J
Kerker, Mike W
Ridlen, Jay A
Kruid, Mike
David, Justin J
Downing, Chris
Lopez, Rachel R
Cryder, Christian R
Greenway, Maurice
Sogard, David L
Ashbrook, Russ A
Smith, Cord
Holub, Loras J
McEowen, Hailey
Jacobson, Scott L
Mullenbach, Tony N
Brincks, Dan R
Elsberry, Dayle E
Thornburg, Gary E
Bakula, Scott W
Christensen, Mike
Carlson, Robert J
Cook, Michael G
Jacobs, Darin R
Pickrell, Scott A
Graham, Warren E
Eggers, Jamie J
Peterson, Pamela

466
625
703
842
861

1,020
869
727
550
466
499
262
980
742
754
714
993
667
274
227
173
157
136
460
400
380
929
732
687
569
444

74

554
476
757
762
1,039
543
270
262
167
69
854
339
193
721
671
252
927
44
352

628
628
628
628
628
628
627
627
627
627
627
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
623
623
623
623
623
623
623

$45.71
$45.71
$45.71
$45.71
$45.71
$45.74
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.93
$43.91
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$43.93
$42.56
$42.52
$42.56
$42.56
$42.56
$42.56
$42.56
$42.56
$42.56
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$41.50
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$41.45
$40.43
$40.43
$40.43
$40.43
$40.42
$40.43
$40.43

Maquoketa, 1A
Fort Madison, |
Marengo, 1A
Long Grove, IA
Centerville, 1A
Ames, IA
Earlham, IA
Hawarden, IA
Story City, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Wall Lake, 1A
Lake Mills, IA
Eagle Grove, 1/
Postville, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Grand Junction,
St. Ansgar, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Gladbrook, 1A
Lone Tree, 1A
Belmond, IA
Fruitland, IA
Newton, 1A
Grundy Center,
Albia, IA
Hawarden, IA
Waukon, 1A
Creston, 1A
West Liberty, 1,
Ames, IA
Rockwell City,
Jewell, 1A
Fort Dodge, IA
Boone, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Davenport, 1A
Stuart, 1A

St. Ansgar, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Boone, 1A
Stuart, 1A
New Hampton,
Grundy Center,
Muscatine, 1A
Johnston, 1A
Ogden, IA
Fontanelle, 1A
Anamosa, IA
Dubuque, IA
Audubon, 1A



363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
385
385
385
385
385
385
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
412
412
412

Engelhardt, Chris A
Rus, Chris J
Carlson, Gary D, Jr
Palmer, Amanda M
Hennigar, David L
Shotts, Seth E
Dittmer, Randy S
Vry, Curtis S
Montgomery, Robert J
Shinogle, Ronda R
Elwick, Andrew M
Huffman, Rodney L
Mikkelson, Eugene H
Scott, Thomas L
Cannon, Tom A
Wright, Rodney L
Ketelsen, William
True, Eric
Christensen, Daryl F
Parks, Leslie M
Allie, Kyle
McBride, Brad D
Stanton, Richard T
Mc Knight, Brian
Awvritt, Gordon D
Trenary, Cory J
Heim, TimJ
Wilhelm, Curtis W
Cline, Carin A
Getting, Robert E
Baker, Clayton R
Krukow, Harley F
Saling, Austin L
Stritz, Courtney L
Barten, Mike S
Brockett, Sheldon M
Canny, B. Doug
Rose, Don M
Venditti, Matthew J
Laird, Darin M
Matthews, Shawn A
Donald, Lyle D
Schneider, Trevor W
Kaufman, Nancy K
Richards, Dan K
Becker, Justin A
Karaba, Erik
Williams, Devin J
Sward, Cathy A
Kirby, Ben B
Munch, Jeremy M
Hansen, Jordan

550
877
927
656
250
181
46
69
543
538
954
793

1,002

755
39
520
532
480
251
174
155
710
21
940
558
131
16
468
493
48
836
794
726
661
464
302
286
101
161
396
69
715
853
665
346
285
134
252
392
334
876
741

622
622
622
622
622
622
622
622
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
621
620
620
620
620
620
620
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
619
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
618
617
617
617

$39.62
$39.66
$39.62
$39.62
$39.62
$39.62
$39.62
$39.62
$38.36
$38.36
$38.32
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$38.36
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.27
$36.27
$36.30
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$36.27
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.62
$33.56
$33.62

Story City, 1A
Pella, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Spencer, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Grundy Center,
Stuart, 1A
Stuart, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Vinton, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Newton, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Kellogg, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Nora Springs, 1,
Greenfield, 1A
Traer, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Perry, 1A
Osceola, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Britt, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Maquoketa, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Grundy Center,
Fort Madison, |
lowa Falls, 1A
Davenport, 1A
W Des Moines,
Maquoketa, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Ankeny, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
New Hampton,
Ogden, IA
Ames, |IA
Dyersville, 1A
Clarion, IA
Fontanelle, 1A
Boone, 1A
Winfield, IA
Guthrie Center,
Eagle Grove, 1/



412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
446
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
466

Juza, TimC

Cowan, Douglas L
Renshaw, Paul R, Sr
Borkowski, Dale E
Pulley, John D
Lundy, Teddy W
Kohles, Joe L
Fedeler, Steven J
Lyons, Judd

Bushore, Christopher L

Stanger, Tony, Il
Hostetler, Kenny
Hawes, Stanley J
Hougham, Ron N
Carver, Tara M
Cook, Cindy
Scott, Leo J
Hebdon, Dennis W

Cordray, Christopher M

Lee, Brian C
Williams, Randy A
Douglass, Eric M
Taylor, Jeremy A
Green, Robley Joe
Herring, Robert P
Sweeney, Patrick J
Smith, Rodney D
Balvanz, Bruce C
Hurmence, Roger L
Vry, Brad L
Palmer, Mike S
Gericke, Tony J
Rundle, Josh D
Pies, Kevin R
Cosner, Brandon H
Mensing, Tyler W
Fournier, Mike
Jackson, Richard W
Kafer, Dave L
Schneider, Rachel L
Waltz, Chad M
Seifert, Matt J
Schultz, Troy L
Harlow, Bill M

Roggentien, Douglas L

Wilson, Chad
Gwennap, Kenneth D
Williams, Derek R
Waddell, Heath L
Reyna, Dan M
Preston, Paul L
Amonson, Kyle D

655
423
414
353
306
250
129
62
48
392
827
876
872
867
661
609
202
881
358
1,044
823
740
862
807
462
298
247
111
90
69
655
750
436
731
545
252
136
972
643
853
1,003
1,044
742
1,005
714
664
498
252
143
143
1,029
740

617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
612

$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$33.62
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$31.38
$31.44
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$31.38
$30.12
$30.12
$30.12
$30.12
$30.12
$30.12
$30.16
$30.12
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.88
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$28.92
$27.50

Spencer, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Council Bluffs,
Audubon, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Harlan, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Grundy Center,
Boone, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Guthrie Center,
Redfield, 1A
Earlham, IA
W Des Moines,
Elkader, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Keokuk, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Eagle Grove, 1/
Centerville, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Urbandale, 1A
Lakota, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Robins, IA
Stuart, 1A
Spencer, 1A
Postville, 1A
Marion, IA
Hawarden, IA
Stuart, 1A
Fontanelle, 1A
Belmond, IA
Van Wert, 1A
Dubuque, IA
New Hampton,
Prole, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1£
Bloomfield, IA
Marengo, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Council Bluffs,
Fontanelle, 1A
Clarion, IA
Clarion, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1/



466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
466
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
497
497
497
497
497
497
497
497
497
497
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507
507

Hopkins, Mark A
Hudson, Michelle A
Morgan, TiaM
Shanks, Aaron M
Richardson, John D
Seiler, Joseph B
Van Buer, Michael
Colwell, Jeffrey D
Albers, Cheryl L
McRobie, Mike W
George, Alex G
Hudson, Dan R
Palmer, David D
Stuart, William A
Egger, John A
Waugh, Dalton D
Crouse, Ron
Caldwell, Alan L
Vanderhoof, Mike T
Cummins, Robert K, 111
Mellott, Jeffrey S
Starr, Gerald W
Iverson, David M
Cox, Zachery D
Nederhoff, Austin L
Wahman, Gregg D, Sr
Liston, Nick L
Doty, Kyle
Schmidt, Corey K
Shupe, April A
Saldana, Shaun R
Masker, Tim

King, David M
Baines, Dillon P
Saunders, Chris A
Ellis, Forrest R
Shepard, Michael M
Burg, Charles A

St John, Bryan D
Stanton, Chuck F
Meyer, Clint J
Burke, Joshua M
Burkitt, Mark S
Rabago, Fernando J
Berry, Thomas R
Callahan, Nate J
Clarkson, Bob
Jones, Michael W
Schneider, Thomas E
Sondag, Jerome F
Elsberry, Dennis R
Lane, Mark A

1,031
1,011
943
986
980
802
468
378
182
147
142
71
822
904
926
722
671
589
124
157
660
408
781
751
110
544
339
323
229
694
863
31
485
908
900
607
477
40
441
858
651
856

728
842
669
579
377
202
129
48

779

612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608
608

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$25.22
$25.24
$25.22
$25.22
$25.22
$25.22
$25.22
$25.22
$25.22
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$24.20
$22.92
$22.88
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92
$22.92

Newton, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Urbandale, 1A
Lake Mills, IA
Madrid, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Newton, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Waverly, 1A
Belmond, IA
Creston, 1A
Altoona, IA
Creston, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Ogden, IA
Waucoma, 1A
Bloomfield, IA
Lone Tree, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Greene, IA
Postville, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Dexter, 1A
Grundy Center,
Red Oak, IA
Charles City, 1£
Waukon, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Janesville, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Spirit Lake, 1A
Boone, 1A
Elkader, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Chelsea, IA
New Hampton,
Algona, 1A
New Hampton,
Storm Lake, IA
Hawarden, IA
Long Grove, IA
Ogden, IA
Milo, IA
Newton, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Harlan, 1A
Grundy Center,
Des Moines, 1A



519 Streit, Billy L 886 607 $21.60  Hiawatha, IA
519 Capps, Greg H 957 607 $21.60  Guthrie Center,
519 Smith, George R 940 607 $21.60  Osceola, IA
519 Bergquist, William J 796 607 $21.60 Hampton, 1A
519 Pfeiler, Ken A, Sr 368 607 $21.60  Dubuque, IA
519 Gunn, Robin 665 607 $21.60  Ogden, IA
519 Spring, Robert "Fuzzy" E 506 607 $21.60  Davenport, IA
519 Heeter, Rich 489 607 $21.60 Burlington, 1A
519 Wagner, Duane E 331 607 $21.60  Osage, IA
519 Fowlkes, Jeremy 679 607 $21.60 Hazelton, 1A
529 Clayton, Levi D 663 606 $20.50  Boone, IA
529 Thill, Dan R 984 606 $20.50  Ankeny, IA
529 Bean, Steve M 825 606 $20.50  Polk City, IA
529 Meyer, Roger L 891 606 $20.50 Bellevue, 1A
529 Barner, Michael 351 606 $20.50  Audubon, IA
529 Kuiper, Scott 339 606 $20.50  Grundy Center,
529 Ragsdale, Noah L 182 606 $20.50  Waverly, IA
529 Prestholt, James N 175 606 $20.50 Mason City, 1A
529 Betts, Larry G 119 606 $20.50  Marshalltown, |
529 Leeper, Jeff A 787 606 $20.50 Leon, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $28,250.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $55,160.00
All Events, Open
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Spaur, Justin D 776 2,239 $275.00  Pleasantville, 1/
2 Rains, Scott B 834 2,207 $200.00  Muscatine, IA
3 Stansbury, Jake R 790 2,196 $195.00  Bettendorf, 1A
4 Reinhardt, Stub W 213 2,191 $191.00  West Liberty, I
5 Guest, Jason A 810 2,178 $186.00  Des Moines, IA
6 Lakota, Ryan A 370 2,172 $180.00  Davenport, IA
6 Link, Kevin W 934 2,172 $180.00  Nevada, 1A
8 Healy, Daniel G 429 2,168 $174.00  Cedar Rapids, |
9 Marquart, Dennis J 744 2,165 $170.00  Cedar Falls, IA
10 Tilson, Michael J 65 2,163 $166.00  Cedar Rapids, |
11 Fleming, Duane A 242 2,159 $163.00  Davenport, IA
12 Cox, Brian C 572 2,158 $159.00  Waterloo, 1A
13 Werthmann, Spencer A 790 2,156 $156.00  Bettendorf, 1A
14 Kramer, Thomas J 513 2,151 $152.00  Dubuque, IA
14 Kohl, Tyler J 511 2,151 $152.00  Dubuque, IA
16 Mitts, Marcus D 773 2,150 $148.00  Cedar Rapids, |
17 Garnaas, Gary P 950 2,146 $145.00  Durant, IA
18 Haenel, Justin J 508 2,143 $143.00  Swisher, 1A
19 Trueg, Ben M 765 2,142 $140.00  Waterloo, 1A
20 Chirpich, Angela L 810 2,141 $138.00  Des Moines, IA
21 Witt, Joshua R 57 2,139 $136.00  Bettendorf, IA
22 Keeney, Richard M 406 2,138 $133.00  Des Moines, 1A



23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
69
71
71
71
74

Prescott, Jarad W
Pospisal, Andrew L
Rude, Brandon
Roseman, Joseph M
Hergenrader, Doug S
Carter, David P
Lobdell, Brett A
Koshy, Jason
Rausch, Jeffrey L
Sharp, Jimmy L
Schlueter, Matt J
McKeever, Jeremiah J
Poli, Jason W
Breitsprecker, Nathan J
Wells, Nick L
Taylor, Roger, Sr
Dall, ColinJ
Weggen, Matt L
Puffett, Jeff J
Aimers, Robert J
Atchison, Brian F
Harwood, Richard E
Tschantz, Steven J
Fuller, Troy A

Ertz, Michael D
Brinker, John J
Robinson, Todd A
Habel, Stephen W
Morgan, Michael L
Buelow, Andy T
Hatayama, Harry T, 111
Lincoln, Todd M
Richardson, Larry D
Johnson, James M
Breeden, Don J
Wentz, Larry C, Il
Graham, Curt J
Schueller, TimJ
Cole, Clayton A
Murtha, Mike J
Bennett, Mark R, Jr
Helmers, Jerad A
Siedelmann, Nick S
Klinge, Logan M
Wilcox, Joshua J
Sheffield, Stefan L
Tippett, Bryan A
Loock, Tim O
Ketels, Jeffery L
Kroeger, Barrett
Peeler, Tanner J
Benisch, Randall L

502
203
390
834
426
981
426
166
789
11
259
10
677
724
798
997
12
834
262
981
151
95
829
96
502
122
937
645
943
724
828
675
809
514
426
483
598
858
369
166
773
906
354
511
910
429
773
113
765
926
1,031
259

2,137
2,133
2,127
2,126
2,125
2,120
2,120
2,119
2,117
2,108
2,104
2,102
2,101
2,099
2,096
2,092
2,092
2,091
2,090
2,085
2,081
2,079
2,079
2,078
2,074
2,074
2,073
2,068
2,067
2,066
2,066
2,065
2,062
2,062
2,061
2,058
2,057
2,056
2,056
2,054
2,051
2,050
2,046
2,045
2,042
2,042
2,041
2,041
2,039
2,039
2,039
2,038

$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$126.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00
$118.00
$117.00
$115.00
$113.00
$111.00
$109.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$102.00
$101.00
$99.00
$98.00
$96.00
$96.00
$94.00
$92.50
$92.50
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$85.00
$82.50
$82.50
$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$76.50
$76.50
$75.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$70.00
$68.50
$68.50
$66.50
$66.50
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00

Maxwell, 1A
Kelley, 1A
Decorah, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Belmond, IA
Marion, 1A
Belmond, IA
Urbandale, 1A
Moline, IL
Marshalltown, |
Durant, IA
Marshalltown, |
Waterloo, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Marshalltown, |
Council Bluffs,
Muscatine, 1A
Wall Lake, 1A
Marion, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Marion, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Maxwell, 1A
Gilbertville, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Dubuque, IA
Marshalltown, |
Waterloo, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Manchester, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Belmond, IA
Mason City, 1A
Anamosa, I1A
New Hampton,
Dubuque, IA
Urbandale, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Fort Dodge, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, |
Cedar Rapids, |
Estherville, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Anamosa, IA
Newton, 1A
Durant, 1A



75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
84
84
84
88
89
89
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
98
99
100
100
102
102
102
102
106
106
106
109
110
110
110
110
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
121
121
121

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,228.00

Reha, Bruce A
Glick, R. Allen
Ballard, Tyler M
Coble, Braxton M
Gerst, David D
Stern, Scott M
Moander, Andrew J
Wohlwend, Scott B
Berry, Stephen C
Garvey, Kenny J
Rose, Lynn A
Ties, Charlie W, Jr
Schultz, Chris M
Farley, Charles A
Bell, Tracy J
Lowary, Mike D
Van Blair, David A
Hagaman, Michael J
Navratil, Cody J
Meyer, Bernard M
Friedlein, Rod R
Mescher, Scot S
Risetter, Burke J
Kilts, Duane G
Yaw, Michael E
Burkmire, Randy L
Bloom, Cheryl K
Hutchinson, Teddy J
Brown, Joel D
Dau, Kent A
Pogar, Tye C
Guge, Mike D
Schuldt, Zach T
Jack, Douglas K
Rolands, Roland H
Kelhower, Brian L
Peterson, Jason M
Williams, Chris M
Doane, David L
Bates, Richard B
Hansen, CIliff L, Jr
Balta, Drew R
Welch, Timothy R
Carpenter, Scott A
Larsen, Todd J
Bedard, Jacob H
Carlson, Gary R
Crawford, Craig A

Calkins, Kenneth G, IlI

545
203
990
300
96
1,006
913
809
954
563
691
236
1,036
88
508
171
376
390
483
939
1,036
278
906
981
810
1,045
100
18
1,022
56
790
65
899
518
915
731
723
611
370
133
572
773
370
950
691
723
126
789
107

2,037
2,036
2,035
2,034
2,031
2,031
2,030
2,029
2,028
2,027
2,027
2,027
2,027
2,025
2,024
2,024
2,021
2,021
2,021
2,021
2,021
2,021
2,019
2,018
2,017
2,016
2,016
2,015
2,015
2,015
2,015
2,014
2,014
2,014
2,013
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,011
2,011
2,009
2,009
2,008
2,008
2,007
2,006
2,006
2,006

$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$56.50
$56.50
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$49.25
$49.25
$49.25
$49.25
$46.00
$44.50
$44.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00
$33.50
$33.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$21.75
$21.75
$21.75
$21.75
$18.50
$18.50
$16.50
$16.50
$14.50
$14.50
$13.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

Stuart, 1A
Kelley, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Johnston, 1A
North Liberty, |
Des Moines, 1A
Vinton, IA
Clinton, IA
Lansing, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Dubuque, IA
West Branch, 1/
Swisher, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Newton, 1A
Decorah, IA
Mason City, 1A
Osceola, IA
Dubuque, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Marion, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Knoxville, IA
Newton, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Long Grove, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Bettendorf, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Kensett, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Waterloo, 1A
New London, I,
Davenport, 1A
Clarion, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Cedar Rapids, |
Davenport, 1A
Durant, 1A
Lansing, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Clive, IA
Moline, IL

Des Moines, 1A



All Events, Booster, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Nekola, Chas M 401 2,161 $275.00  Newton, IA
2 Sewick, Todd R 651 2,155 $200.00  Algona, 1A
3 Anderson, Ryley W 663 2,133 $195.00 Boone, IA
4 Mentzer, Kyle A 818 2,131 $190.00  Independence, |
5 Black, Michael L 503 2,129 $184.00 Nevada, IA
5 Fairbanks, Charles V 952 2,129 $184.00  Jefferson, IA
7 Williams, Derek R 252 2,119 $178.00  Fontanelle, IA
8 Reeves, Brad J 878 2,103 $174.00  Waterloo, 1A
9 Foster, Rodney 742 2,076 $170.00  Eagle Grove, I£
10 Schultz, Troy L 742 2,070 $167.00  Eagle Grove, I£
11 Slocum, Charles A 529 2,066 $164.00  Marshalltown, |
12 Talbert, Colton E 542 2,048 $160.00  Montezuma, 1A
13 Moffett, Drew M 988 2,038 $157.00  Osceola, IA
14 Mclntosh, Scott A 499 2,036 $154.00  Council Bluffs,
15 Watts, Brian M 216 2,034 $152.00 Montezuma, IA
16 Harrison, Brandon C 612 2,030 $149.00 Danville, IA
17 Lombard, Ed J 476 2,029 $146.00  Fort Dodge, IA
18 Olson, Tony 742 2,028 $142.50  Eagle Grove, I£
18 Reiland, Rick 741 2,028 $142.50  Eagle Grove, I/
20 Foubert, Aaron L 719 2,022 $139.00  What Cheer, 1A
21 Kriegel, Doug A 711 2,017 $137.00  Marengo, IA
22 Pendegraft, Ronald E 568 2,008 $135.00  Creston, 1A
23 Murphy, Patrick J 929 2,007 $132.00  Albia, IA
24 Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E 611 2,005 $130.00  New London, I/
25 Riddle, Christopher M, Sr 797 2,004 $128.00  Grinnell, 1A
26 Atchison, Daniel J 151 2,000 $127.00  Dubuque, IA
27 Thielen, Ernie 742 1,998 $125.00 Eagle Grove, I£
28 Capps, Scott A 871 1,996 $123.00  Adel, 1A
29 Forgy, Matt J 869 1,990 $121.00  Earlham, IA
30 Naylor, Phillip 668 1,989 $119.00  Grand Junction,
31 Ross, Robert 667 1,988 $116.00  Grand Junction,
31 Olson, Mark A 254 1,988 $116.00  Fontanelle, 1A
31 Killam, Jason R 1,006 1,988 $116.00  Johnston, IA
34 Coffman, Trisha A 873 1,980 $113.00  Van Meter, 1A
35 Burns, Colin J 647 1,979 $111.00  Ruthven, IA
36 Wilcox, Jeff 741 1,976 $110.00  Eagle Grove, I£
37 Richardson, Tylar 663 1,974 $107.00  Boone, IA
38 McCurdy, Mike J 253 1,969 $106.00  Orient, 1A
39 Munson, Roger A 140 1,967 $105.00 Belmond, IA
40 Prendergast, Patrick S 967 1,961 $103.00  Center Point, I£
41 Cockburn, Mike D 250 1,959 $101.00  Greenfield, 1A
41 Greenway, Maurice 3 1,959 $101.00  Rockwell City,
43 Ellis, Forrest R 607 1,958 $98.50  Elkader, IA
43 Cole, John C 136 1,958 $98.50 Belmond, IA
45 Ely, Riley J 520 1,955 $97.00  Kellogg, IA
46 Van Holland, Les L 241 1,953 $95.00 Le Mars, 1A
47 Thielen, Mike 740 1,951 $94.00  Eagle Grove, I£
48 Scholten, Richard 786 1,950 $93.00  Sanborn, IA



49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
76
76
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
99

Staley, Anthony L
Mc Knight, Brian
Mellott, Jeffrey S
Schwering, Kendale L
Christensen, Dan H
Lawson, Brad
Matlage, Phil L
Johnson, Gary A
Schmidt, Kenneth D
Leraaen, Eric K
Imlay, Ronald E
Andrews, Sonny J
Gwennap, Kenneth D
Heckman, Tyler J
Williams, Randy A
Brandhorst, Daniel M
Fabor, Eric T
Egenes, Randy S
Cockburn, James D
Andrews, Brady J
Gregory, William V
Crouse, Bryan L
Slaght, William R, Jr
Elwick, Mark R
Thompson, Justin
Cook, Jordan P
Houts, Brett A
Trenary, Cory J
Snyder, Vince J
King, David M
Parker, Roger G
Weldon, Mike
Brooks, David J
Banta, Mike S
Lindstrom, Bob C
Schmidt, Jonathan J
Marks, Trenton
Mitchell, Michael D
Templeton, Shane E
Dawson, Scott A
Geerdes, Mick T
Rios, Roy

Hofer, Chad N
Bushore, Christopher L
Warrior, Ryan J
Peterson, Pamela
Callahan, Nate J
Bales, Jeffrey
Arndorfer, Michael J
Jenkins, Jerry L
Hobkirk, Mike R
Greve, Randy A

661
940
660
861
251
742

1,003
625
664
274
556
489
498
254
823
396
699
732
253
729

78
624

1,037
954
667
130
885
131
344
485

40
47
716
333
466
525
873
106
168
866
624
914
401
392
253
352
669
903
840
868

652

1,944
1,943
1,942
1,940
1,940
1,938
1,937
1,935
1,935
1,933
1,933
1,928
1,928
1,928
1,927
1,927
1,923
1,921
1,920
1,918
1,918
1,916
1,914
1,914
1,914
1,913
1,912
1,910
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,908
1,908
1,907
1,907
1,904
1,904
1,903
1,903
1,901
1,900
1,900
1,899
1,897
1,896
1,896
1,896
1,894
1,893
1,893
1,892
1,892

$92.00
$90.00
$89.00
$87.50
$87.50
$86.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$80.50
$80.50
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$74.50
$74.50
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$65.66
$65.67
$65.67
$63.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.50
$56.50
$54.50
$54.50
$52.50
$52.50
$50.50
$50.50
$48.00
$46.50
$46.50
$45.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.50
$38.50
$36.00
$36.00

W Des Moines,
Osceola, IA
Indianola, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1/
Prole, 1A

Fort Madison, |
Jefferson, IA
St. Ansgar, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Council Bluffs,
Fontanelle, 1A
Dubuque, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Orient, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Montezuma, IA
Ft. Madison, IA
Dubuque, IA
Vinton, IA
Grand Junction,
Kanawha, 1A
Alburnett, 1A
Britt, IA

Van Horne, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Atlantic, IA
Grundy Center,
Sigourney, 1A
Osage, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
lowa Falls, 1A
Van Meter, 1A
Boone, 1A
Lynnville, 1A
Earlham, IA
Ft. Madison, IA
North Liberty, |
Newton, 1A
Boone, 1A
Orient, 1A
Audubon, 1A
Ogden, IA
Oelwein, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Earlham, IA
Stacyville, 1A
Swea City, 1A



99
102
102
104
105
105
105
105
109
110
110
112
112
112
115
116
116
116
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,648.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $184,748.00

Haag, Mike

Allie, Kyle
Moorhead, Tracy L
Sampson, Todd
Even, Ronald J

Von Lienen, Nathan S
Schmit, Isaac
Furrer, Kyle A
Schmitt, Steve
Strange, Harold J
Waltz, Dillon E
Rivera, Jose T
Froehle, Tracy A
Briggs, Dana

Jones, Ronald E
Hookum, Wes K
Novak, Jessica R
Streett, Todd A
Bergstrom, Herbert R
Hennick, Mike B, Sr
Lauber, Anthony W
Miller, David B
Clayton, Phil
Barker, Brad A
Fuller, William C
Hempstead, Mark A
Campero, Nick, Jr

905
155
870
797
140
700
137
265
379
72
152
68
396
727
375
814
321
604
15
406
492
522
671
704
864
921
307

1,892
1,891
1,891
1,890
1,889
1,889
1,889
1,889
1,888
1,886
1,886
1,885
1,885
1,885
1,884
1,882
1,882
1,882
1,881
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880
1,880

$36.00
$33.50
$33.50
$32.00
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$26.00
$24.50
$24.50
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$9.38
$9.38
$9.38
$9.38
$9.38
$9.38
$9.34
$9.38

Primghar, 1A
Watkins, 1A
Waukee, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Belmond, IA
Marengo, 1A
Belmond, IA
Wall Lake, 1A
Grundy Center,
Pella, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Malcom, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Hawarden, IA
Newton, 1A
Independence, |
Tripoli, 1A
Elkader, IA
Guthrie Center,
Des Moines, 1A
Columbus Jet, |
Grinnell, 1A
Ogden, IA
Marengo, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Hopkinton, 1A
Des Moines, 1A



Official Added High Game Prize List
lowa State USBC BA

99th Annual Open Championships
Des Moines, lowa 2016

High Single Game Each Event
Open Team Event - $150.00

1. Leftovers
2. Daisy Dooks
3. Daisy Dooks

Open Doubles - $60.00

1. Phillip McDonald — Daren Ott
2. Adam Waterbury — Jake Ewoldt
3. Brad Bundy —James Abben

Open Singles - $60.00

1. Greg Brimmer
Robert Genz
Kevin Link
Marcus Mitts
Roger Taylor Sr
Jim Wiegand

Booster Team - $150.00

1. Thy’s Automotive
2. Lawson Autobody
3. Osceola 2

Booster Doubles - $60.00

1. Jeff Crotts— Doug Kriegel
2. Gene Poortinga— Harold Strange
3. Jonathan Schmidt — Marvin Popp

Booster Singles - $60.00

1. Ryley Anderson
2. Dana Briggs
3. Dennis Conrad

Gr. Davenport
Gr. Davenport
Gr. Davenport

Spencer Area
Bellevue
Cedar Rapids

Gr. Cedar Valley
Gr. Davenport
Ames Area
Cedar Rapids
Marshalltown
Burlington Area

lowa City
Eagle Grove
Clarke & Decatur

Cedar Rapids
Pella
lowa River Valley

Greene County
Hawarden
Manchester

1,245
1,242
1,239

567
567
558

300
300
300
300
300
300

1,125
1,113
1,096

512
499
485

279
278
278

$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00
$15.00
$15.00



99t Annual Open Championships
Des Moines, lowa 2016

Event

Open Team
Booster Team
Open Doubles
Booster Doubles
Open Singles
Booster Singles
Open All Events
Booster All Events

High Games Prizes
Trophies

Tournament Entry by Event
Team

Doubles

Singles

All Events

Honor Scores
800 Series -5

300 Games - 17

Official Tournament Report

lowa State USBC BA

Places
104
102
254
269
506
529
121
120

Open
509
1,252
2,532
2,433

Stub Reinhardt
Stefan Sheffield

Justin Spaur
Michael Tilson
Jake Ewoldt
Kevin Link

Jim Miranda
Robert Genz

Low to Cash
3,028

2,896

1,243

1,193

646

606

2,006

1,880

Total Paid

Total Paid

Booster
529
1,378
2,728
2,540

Brian Grahlman
Daniel Healey

Tyler Trecker
Brian Grahlman
Jim Wiegand
Daren Ott

Roger Taylor Sr.

Marcus Mitts

Prizes
$27,300.00
$26,600.00
$26,880.00
$28,160.00
$26,910.00
$28,250.00
$10,228.00
$10,420.00
$184,748.00
$600.00
$1,644.00
$186,992.00

Total Entries
1,038
2,630
5,260
4,973

Roger Taylor Sr.

Bradley Allen

Phil Matlage
Gregory Brimmer
Diana Sidler
James Abben



